2010 AT&T USA DIVING GRAND PRIX (05/06/10 -05/09/710)

DiveMeets.Com Event Results 05/15/10

08:36:17 =TI

Event : Women 3m Springboard (Preliminary)
Referee : Jim STILLSON

Panel A Rounds : 1,2,3 Panel B Rounds : 4,5
Judge J1 STRITT BURK, Carmen (SUI) Judge J1 GREENWELL, Pat (USA)
Judge J2 Yang, QIANG (CHN) Judge J2 AZORIN, Daniel (FRA)
Judge J3 PIPER, Anke (GER) Judge J3 PIPER, Anke (GER)
Judge J4 PETERSON, Gordon (CAN) Judge J4 BRAWLEY, Nancy (CAN)
Judge J5 BIMIS, Thomas (GRE) Judge J5 OJEDA, Omar (MEX)
Judge J6 TELLEFSEN, Arne (NOR) Judge J6 BEDDOE, Valerie (AUS)
Judge J7 CRAINE, Donnie (USA) Judge J7 FERNANDES, Ana Paula (BRA)
Place Diver Preliminary  Semifinal Final
1 HAN Wang (China) 345.90 346.00 359.60
2 Kelci BRYANT (United States) 338.25 282.45
3 Tania CAGNOTTO (ltaly) 325.90 333.70 333.35
4 Allison BRENNAN (United States) 306.60 306.00 329.35
5 Cassidy KRUG (United States) 294.40
6 Anna LINDBERG (Sweden) 287.20 281.65
7 Juliana VELOSO (Brazil) 278.70 308.70 323.70
8 Katja DIECKOW (Germany) 270.90 312.70 273.70
9 Jaele PATRICK (Australia) 268.85 320.20 312.65
10 Diana CHAPLIEVA (Russia) 267.30 240.60
11 Daniela ZAMBRANO MONTIEL (Mexico) 250.45 216.00
12 Abby JOHNSTON (United States) 249.60
13 Melissa MARTINEZ LUJAN (Mexico) 249.10 204.30
14 Francesca DALLAPE (ltaly) 244.20 262.80
15 JIAO Liu (China) 243.65
16 Luisa JIMENEZ (Puerto Rico) 242.55
17 Claire FEBVAY (France) 238.65
18 Tammy TAKAGI (Brazil) 236.70
19 Pamela WARE (Canada) 236.45
20 Inge JANSEN (Netherlands) 231.75
21 Olivia WRIGHT (Australia) 228.30
22 Amanda MORAN (Canada) 222.15
23 Nora BARTA (Hungary) 208.35
24  Diana PINEDA (Colombia) 196.50
25 Marion FARISSIER (France) 179.40
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2010 AT&T USA DIVING GRAND PRIX (05706710 - 05/09/10)

DiveMeets.Com

Event Detailed Results

05/08/10

21:28:27 LT

Women 3m Springboard Preliminary
Referee : Jim STILLSON

Panel A

Judge J2 Yang, QIANG (CHN)
Judge J3 PIPER, Anke (GER)

Judge J4 PETERSON, Gordon (CAN)

Judge J5 BIMIS, Thomas (GRE)

Judge J6 TELLEFSEN, Arne (NOR)

Judge J7 CRAINE, Donnie (USA)

Rounds : 1,2,3
Judge J1 STRITT BURK, Carmen (SUI)

Place Score Diver

Panel B

Judge J2 AZORIN, Daniel (FRA)
Judge J3 PIPER, Anke (GER)

Judge J4 BRAWLEY, Nancy (CAN)

Judge J5 OJEDA, Omar (MEX)

Judge J6 BEDDOE, Valerie (AUS)

Rounds : 4,5
Judge J1 GREENWELL, Pat (USA)

Judge J7 FERNANDES, Ana Paula (BRA)

1 345.90 HAN Wang (CHN)

| Score |
f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1405B 303m 80 80 75 75 80 75 8.0 7.8 23.50 70.50 70.50 2
2 205B 303m 80 80 80 75 75 75 7.0 7.7 23.00 69.00 139.50 2
3305B 303m 70 75 65 70 75 7.0 75 7.2 21.50 64.50 204.00 3
4107B 31 3m 80 75 80 80 80 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.00 74.40 278.40 1
55152B 303m 75 75 70 70 75 80 75 7.5 22.50 67.50 345.90 3
2 338.25 Kelci M BRYANT (USA)
. Score o
f {Round
Dive DD Level Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1405B 303m 75 75 75 75 70 75 75 7.5 22.50 67.50 67.50 3
2107B 31T 3m 70 80 75 75 70 75 75 7.5 22.50 69.75 137.25 1
3205B 303m 75 80 80 80 70 75 8.0 7.8 23.50 70.50 207.75 1
4 305B 303m 70 70 65 75 65 75 7.0 7.0 21.00 63.00 270.75 5
55152B 303m 75 75 75 75 75 75 7.0 7.5 22.50 67.50 338.25 3
3 325.90 Tania CAGNOTTO (ITA)
| Score
[ Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1205B 303m 75 70 70 70 80 75 75 7.3 22.00 66.00 66.00 5
25152B 303m 75 75 70 75 75 75 75 7.5 22.50 67.50 133.50 3
3107B 31.3m 60 60 65 6.0 70 7.0 6.5 6.3 19.00 58.90 192.40 8
4 405B 303m 80 75 75 75 70 75 7.0 7.5 22.50 67.50 259.90 2
5 305B 303m 70 65 70 75 75 75 75 7.3 22.00 66.00 325.90 6
4 306.60 Allison J BRENNAN (USA)
. Score o
I {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1405C 27 3m 75 80 80 80 80 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.00 64.80 64.80 6
2 205B 303m 6.0 6.0 65 65 70 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 58.50 123.30 6
3107C 28 3m 6.0 65 55 55 55 55 55 55 16.50 46.20 169.50 16
4 305B 303m 75 75 75 65 7.0 75 75 7.5 22.50 67.50 237.00 2
5 5335D 29 3m 75 80 80 80 80 85 75 8.0 24.00 69.60 306.60 2
5 294.40 Cassidy x KRUG (USA)
. Score o
I {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1405B 303m 80 80 70 80 80 85 85 8.0 24.00 72.00 72.00 1
21078B 31 3m 65 65 6.0 6.0 6.5 65 6.0 6.3 19.00 58.90 130.90 5
3205B 303m 50 55 50 50 45 45 50 5.0 15.00 45.00 175.90 18
4 305B 303m 55 65 50 55 50 55 35 5.3 16.00 48.00 223.90 15
55152B 303m 80 80 75 75 80 85 75 7.8 23.50 70.50 294.40 1
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2010 AT&T USA DIVING GRAND PRIX (05706710 - 05/09/10)

DiveMeets.Com

Event Detailed Results

05/08/10
21:28:27 LT

6 287.20 Anna LINDBERG (SWE)

Score

} {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1405B 303m 70 75 75 70 75 80 75 7.5 22.50 67.50 67.50 3
2107B 3.1 3m 40 40 40 45 40 55 45 4.2 12.50 38.75 106.25 20
3205B 303m 65 65 65 65 65 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.50 58.50 164.75 9
4 305B 303m 60 75 70 75 70 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 63.00 227.75 5
55335D 29 3m 65 65 65 70 70 70 7.0 6.8 20.50 59.45 287.20 11
7 278.70 Juliana VELOSO (BRA)
. Score o
f {Round
Dive DD Level Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1205B 303m 6.0 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 18.00 54.00 54.00 14
2105B 24 3m 75 80 75 75 75 80 8.0 7.7 23.00 55.20 109.20 8
3305B 303m 50 6.0 6.0 50 7.0 6.0 55 5.8 17.50 52.50 161.70 14
4 405B 303m 60 70 65 65 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.3 19.00 57.00 218.70 12
55152B 303m 65 65 70 70 7.0 65 6.5 6.7 20.00 60.00 278.70 10
8 270.90 Katja DIECKOW (GER)
| Score o
f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
15152B 303m 65 65 65 65 70 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.50 58.50 58.50 11
2107C 28 3m 3.0 35 35 35 35 35 3.0 3.5 10.50 29.40 87.90 23
3205B 303m 70 70 70 65 75 7.0 75 7.0 21.00 63.00 150.90 6
4 305B 303m 75 70 75 75 70 7.0 7.0 7.2 21.50 64.50 215.40 4
5405B 303m 6.0 50 65 6.5 65 6.0 55 6.2 18.50 55.50 270.90 12
9 268.85 Jaele A PATRICK (AUS)
. Score o
I {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1205B 303m 70 70 70 70 70 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 63.00 63.00 7
25152B 303m 6.0 6.0 55 55 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 54.00 117.00 10
3 305B 303m 30 20 3.0 3.0 3.0 25 35 3.0 9.00 27.00 144.00 24
4107B 31 3m 6.0 65 6.0 6.0 65 65 6.0 6.2 18.50 57.35 201.35 11
5405B 303m 80 75 75 85 75 75 7.0 7.5 22.50 67.50 268.85 3
10 267.30 Diana CHAPLIEVA (RUS)
. Score o
I {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1105B 24 3m 65 70 65 65 65 65 7.0 6.5 19.50 46.80 46.80 19
25152B 303m 65 6.0 55 55 65 7.0 7.0 6.3 19.00 57.00 103.80 7
3205B 303m 70 60 70 75 70 75 75 7.2 21.50 64.50 168.30 3
4 305B 303m 70 60 65 65 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.8 20.50 61.50 229.80 8
5405B 3.0 3m 45 40 40 50 35 40 45 4.2 12.50 37.50 267.30 21
11 250.45 Daniela ZAMBRANO MONTIEL (MEX)
. Score o
I {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1105B 24 3m 65 65 65 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.50 46.80 46.80 19
2 305C 28 3m 70 70 65 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 54.60 101.40 9
35132D 21 3m 70 70 6.0 65 70 6.5 7.0 6.8 20.50 43.05 144.45 20
4 205C 28 3m 65 65 70 65 70 7.0 7.0 6.8 20.50 57.40 201.85 10
5405C 27 3m 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 70 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.00 48.60 250.45 17
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2010 AT&T USA DIVING GRAND PRIX (05706710 - 05/09/10)

DiveMeets.Com

Event Detailed Results

05/08/10

21:28:27 LT

12 249.60 Abby L JOHNSTON (USA)

Score

I {Round
Dive DD Level Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1205B 303m 65 60 70 70 65 65 7.0 6.7 20.00 60.00 60.00 9
2 305B 30 3m 00 00 00 00 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 60.00 26
3107B 312 3m 70 70 75 70 70 75 7.0 7.0 21.00 65.10 125.10 2
4 405B 303m 70 75 65 70 70 75 7.0 7.0 21.00 63.00 188.10 5
55152B 303m 70 60 65 65 70 7.0 7.0 6.8 20.50 61.50 249.60 8
13 249.10 Melissa MARTINEZ LUJAN (MEX)

. Score o

f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1105B 24 3m 70 70 65 70 65 70 7.0 7.0 21.00 50.40 50.40 17
2 205B 30 3m 55 6.0 6.0 55 55 45 50 5.5 16.50 49.50 99.90 14
3305C 28 3m 6.0 65 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.3 19.00 53.20 153.10 12
4 5152B 3.0 3m 40 3.0 35 35 40 40 4.0 3.8 11.50 34.50 187.60 21
5405B 303m 65 70 60 70 7.0 65 7.0 6.8 20.50 61.50 249.10 8
14 244.20 Francesca DALLAPE (ITA)

| Score o

f {Round
Dive DD Level Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1405B 303m 70 65 65 6.0 65 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.50 58.50 58.50 11
25152B 303m 65 70 6.0 55 50 6.5 55 6.0 18.00 54.00 112.50 10
3 205B 3.0 3m 55 45 55 45 45 55 45 4.8 14.50 43.50 156.00 19
4 305B 30 3m 40 55 45 55 55 40 5.0 5.0 15.00 45.00 201.00 19
5105B 24 3m 6.0 6.0 6.0 65 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.00 43.20 244.20 20
15 243.65 JIAO Liu (CHN)

. Score o

I {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1205B 303m 70 75 65 65 7.0 7.0 75 7.0 21.00 63.00 63.00 7
2 305B 303m 50 55 50 50 50 50 45 5.0 15.00 45.00 108.00 18
3405B 303m 70 75 70 70 75 80 7.0 7.2 21.50 64.50 172.50 3
4107B 31 3m 3.0 15 20 20 25 3.0 15 2.2 6.50 20.15 192.65 24
55152B 303m 6.0 55 55 55 65 55 7.0 5.7 17.00 51.00 243.65 15
16 242.55 Luisa JIMENEZ (PUR)

. Score o

I {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1105B 24 3m 70 75 75 65 75 65 7.5 7.3 22.00 52.80 52.80 16
25235D 28 3m 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 40 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.00 50.40 103.20 12
3305C 28 3m 30 35 30 35 25 25 3.0 3.0 9.00 25.20 128.40 25
4 205B 303m 70 70 70 70 6.5 65 6.5 6.8 20.50 61.50 189.90 8
5405C 27 3m 65 65 65 70 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 52.65 242.55 13
17 238.65 Claire F FEBVAY (FRA)

. Score o

I {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1105B 24 3m 70 75 75 75 80 75 75 7.5 22.50 54.00 54.00 14
2 205B 3.0 3m 45 45 35 40 40 40 4.0 4.0 12.00 36.00 90.00 22
3305C 28 3m 55 55 55 50 50 55 55 55 16.50 46.20 136.20 16
4 5152B 3.03m 45 65 65 50 6.0 55 6.0 5.8 17.50 52.50 188.70 13
5405C 27 3m 6.0 70 6.0 6.0 70 6.5 6.0 6.2 18.50 49.95 238.65 16
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2010 AT&T USA DIVING GRAND PRIX (05706710 - 05/09/10)

DiveMeets.Com

Event Detailed Results

05/15/10
08:36:40 T

18 236.70 Tammy G TAKAGI (BRA)

Score

} jRound
Dive DD Level Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
15233D 24 3m 65 65 6.0 55 50 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 43.20 43.20 24
2 405C 27 3m 50 55 6.0 55 50 6.0 6.0 5.7 17.00 45.90 89.10 17
3205C 28 3m 65 65 6.5 6.0 55 6.5 6.0 6.3 19.00 53.20 142.30 12
4 305C 28 3m 50 65 6.0 65 55 55 55 5.7 17.00 47.60 189.90 17
5105B 24 3m 55 6.0 65 65 7.0 6.5 65 6.5 19.50 46.80 236.70 18
19 236.45 Pamela WARE (CAN)

. Score o

f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1205C 28 3m 65 70 70 65 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.7 20.00 56.00 56.00 13
2107C 28 3m 55 55 50 55 55 6.0 50 5.5 16.50 46.20 102.20 16
3405C 27 3m 70 75 75 75 70 75 75 7.5 22.50 60.75 162.95 7
4 305B 303m 35 35 25 35 25 3.0 25 3.0 9.00 27.00 189.95 23
55152B 303m 45 45 50 55 50 6.0 6.0 5.2 15.50 46.50 236.45 19
20 231.75 Inge JANSEN (NED)

| Score o

f {Round
Dive DD Level Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1405C 27 3m 55 50 50 55 6.0 55 55 5.5 16.50 44.55 44.55 22
2 205C 28 3m 75 75 75 75 75 7.0 75 7.5 22.50 63.00 107.55 4
3305C 28 3m 45 50 55 45 50 5.0 45 4.8 14.50 40.60 148.15 21
4 5235D 28 3m 55 6.0 55 55 55 6.5 6.0 5.7 17.00 47.60 195.75 17
5105B 24 3m 55 45 50 55 50 50 50 5.0 15.00 36.00 231.75 22
21 228.30 Olivia WRIGHT (AUS)

. Score o

I {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1405B 303m 65 65 65 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.7 20.00 60.00 60.00 9
2 205B 303m 50 50 55 55 50 6.0 6.0 53 16.00 48.00 108.00 15
3107B 31 3m 6.0 55 6.0 55 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.00 55.80 163.80 10
4 305B 303m 35 3.0 35 35 35 40 30 3.5 10.50 31.50 195.30 22
55152B 303m 35 40 40 35 35 35 4.0 3.7 11.00 33.00 228.30 23
22 222.15 Amanda MORAN (CAN)

. Score o

I {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1405C 27 3m 40 45 45 50 45 45 40 4.5 13.50 36.45 36.45 25
2 205B 3.0 3m 45 40 35 45 45 35 4.0 4.2 12.50 37.50 73.95 21
3305C 28 3m 40 35 45 40 40 45 35 4.0 12.00 33.60 107.55 22
4 105B 24 3m 75 75 70 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.2 21.50 51.60 159.15 14
55152B 303m 70 70 65 70 70 75 6.5 7.0 21.00 63.00 222.15 7
23 208.35 Nora BARTA (HUN)

. Score o

I {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1405C 27 3m 55 50 55 55 55 55 55 5.5 16.50 44.55 44.55 22
2 305C 28 3m 6.5 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 50.40 94.95 12
3107C 28 3m 55 6.0 6.0 65 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 50.40 145.35 15
4 5152B 3.0 3m 40 40 45 40 40 45 4.0 4.0 12.00 36.00 181.35 20
5 205B 303m 30 30 20 3.0 3.0 25 35 3.0 9.00 27.00 208.35 25
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2010 AT&T USA DIVING GRAND PRIX (05706710 - 05/09/10)

DiveMeets.Com

Event Detailed Results

05/08/10

21:28:27 LT

24 196.50 Diana | PINEDA (COL)

Score

} jRound
Dive DD Level Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1105B 24 3m 65 70 65 6.0 65 6.5 70 6.5 19.50 46.80 46.80 19
2 205C 28 3m 50 50 55 45 35 55 55 5.2 15.50 43.40 90.20 19
35335D 29 3m 65 6.0 6.0 55 65 6.0 65 6.2 18.50 53.65 143.85 11
4 305B 303m ©00 00 00 00 00 0.0 o0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 143.85 26
5405C 27 3m 70 70 65 65 65 6.5 65 6.5 19.50 52.65 196.50 13
25 179.40 Marion FARISSIER (FRA)

. Score o

f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1405B 303m 55 55 55 45 55 6.0 55 5.5 16.50 49.50 49.50 18
2 205B 303m 25 25 3.0 25 20 25 30 2.5 7.50 22.50 72.00 24
3305C 28 3m 35 35 40 35 45 35 35 3.5 10.50 29.40 101.40 23
4 105B 24 3m 65 65 65 70 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.7 20.00 48.00 149.40 15
55152B 303m 35 35 35 35 30 30 30 3.3 10.00 30.00 179.40 24
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2010 AT&T USA DIVING GRAND PRIX (05/06/10 -05/09/710)

DiveMeets.Com Event Results 05/08/10

21:27:51 EIETTH

Event : Women 3m Springboard (Semifinal A)

Panel Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5
Judge J1 PETERSON, Gordon (CAN)
Judge J2 TELLEFSEN, Arne (NOR)
Judge J3 BIMIS, Thomas (GRE)
Judge J4 CALDERON, Felix (PUR)
Judge J5 STRITT BURK, Carmen (SUI)
Judge J6 BRAWLEY, Nancy (CAN)
Judge J7 AZORIN, Daniel (FRA)

Place Diver Preliminary  Semifinal Final
1 Jaele PATRICK (Australia) 268.85 320.20
2 Juliana VELOSO (Brazil) 278.70 308.70
3 Allison BRENNAN (United States) 306.60 306.00
4  Kelci BRYANT (United States) 338.25 282.45
5 Francesca DALLAPE (ltaly) 244.20 262.80
6 Daniela ZAMBRANO MONTIEL (Mexico) 250.45 216.00
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2010 AT&T USA DIVING GRAND PRIX (05706710 - 05/09/10)

DiveMeets.Com

Event Detailed Results

05/08/10

21:28:27 LT

Women 3m Springboard Semifinal A

Panel

Judge J1 PETERSON, Gordon (CAN)

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5

Judge J2 TELLEFSEN, Arne (NOR)
Judge J3 BIMIS, Thomas (GRE)
Judge J4 CALDERON, Felix (PUR)

Judge J5 STRITT BURK, Carmen (SUI)

Judge J6 BRAWLEY, Nancy (CAN)
Judge J7 AZORIN, Daniel (FRA)

Place Score Diver

1 320.20 Jaele A PATRICK (AUS)

| Score |
f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1205B 303m 70 75 65 70 70 75 75 7.2 21.50 64.50 64.50 3
25152B 303m b5 6.0 50 50 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.8 17.50 52.50 117.00 5
3305B 303m 70 80 75 80 75 75 75 7.5 22.50 67.50 184.50 3
4107B 31 3m 65 75 75 70 70 75 75 7.3 22.00 68.20 252.70 1
5405B 303m 75 75 70 75 70 75 75 7.5 22.50 67.50 320.20 1
2 308.70 Juliana VELOSO (BRA)
. Score o
f {Round
Dive DD Level Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1205B 303m 65 65 65 70 65 65 6.5 6.5 19.50 58.50 58.50 5
2105B 24 3m 75 80 75 75 80 80 7.5 7.7 23.00 55.20 113.70 4
3305B 303m 75 80 80 90 80 75 8.0 8.0 24.00 72.00 185.70 1
4 405B 303m 70 6.0 6.0 80 65 65 7.0 6.7 20.00 60.00 245.70 3
55152B 30 3m 70 7O 70 75 70 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 63.00 308.70 2
3 306.00 Allison JBRENNAN (USA)
| Score .
f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1405C 27 3m 80 75 80 80 80 85 8.0 8.0 24.00 64.80 64.80 2
2 205B 303m 70 75 70 70 65 75 7.0 7.0 21.00 63.00 127.80 1
3107C 28 3m 75 75 70 70 75 75 7.0 7.3 22.00 61.60 189.40 4
4 305B 303m 65 70 75 65 65 7.0 75 6.8 20.50 61.50 250.90 2
5 5335D 29 3m 6.5 45 6.0 55 65 6.5 6.5 6.3 19.00 55.10 306.00 4
4 282.45 Kelci M BRYANT (USA)
. Score o
I {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1405B 303m 70 70 75 75 70 75 75 7.3 22.00 66.00 66.00 1
2107B 31 3m 55 65 65 65 65 65 7.0 6.5 19.50 60.45 126.45 3
3 205B 303m 80 80 80 80 75 75 7.0 7.8 23.50 70.50 196.95 2
4 305B 303m 30 20 25 25 3.0 25 20 2.5 7.50 22.50 219.45 6
55152B 303m 70 75 65 70 70 75 7.0 7.0 21.00 63.00 282.45 2
5 262.80 Francesca DALLAPE (ITA)
. Score o
I {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1405B 303m 60 65 70 70 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.8 20.50 61.50 61.50 4
25152B 303m 65 65 70 75 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.8 20.50 61.50 123.00 2
3205B 303m 65 6.0 60 70 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.7 20.00 60.00 183.00 5
4 305B 303m 35 40 40 35 35 35 45 3.7 11.00 33.00 216.00 5
5105B 24 3m 65 65 65 65 65 7.0 7.0 6.5 19.50 46.80 262.80 6
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2010 AT&T USA DIVING GRAND PRIX (05706710 - 05/09/10)

DiveMeets.Com

Event Detailed Results

05/08/10
21:28:27 LT

6 216.00 Daniela ZAMBRANO MONTIEL (MEX)

Score

} {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1105B 24 3m 65 6.0 70 65 7.0 6.5 65 6.5 19.50 46.80 46.80 6
2 305C 28 3m 25 30 25 3.0 35 3.0 25 2.8 8.50 23.80 70.60 6
35132D 21 3m 65 65 70 65 65 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.50 40.95 111.55 6
4 205C 28 3m 55 6.0 70 55 65 6.0 6.5 6.2 18.50 51.80 163.35 4
5405C 27 3m 6.0 65 65 65 65 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.50 52.65 216.00 5
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2010 AT&T USA DIVING GRAND PRIX (05/06/10 -05/09/710)

DiveMeets.Com Event Results 05/08/10

21:27:51 EIETTH

Event : Women 3m Springboard (Semifinal B)
Referee : Jim STILLSON

Panel Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5
Judge J1 PETERSON, Gordon (CAN)
Judge J2 TELLEFSEN, Arne (NOR)
Judge J3 BIMIS, Thomas (GRE)
Judge J4 CALDERON, Felix (PUR)
Judge J5 STRITT BURK, Carmen (SUI)
Judge J6 BRAWLEY, Nancy (CAN)
Judge J7 AZORIN, Daniel (FRA)

Place Diver Preliminary  Semifinal Final
1 HAN Wang (China) 345.90 346.00
2 Tania CAGNOTTO (ltaly) 325.90 333.70
3 Katja DIECKOW (Germany) 270.90 312.70
4  Anna LINDBERG (Sweden) 287.20 281.65
5 Diana CHAPLIEVA (Russia) 267.30 240.60
6 Melissa MARTINEZ LUJAN (Mexico) 249.10 204.30
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2010 AT&T USA DIVING GRAND PRIX (05706710 - 05/09/10)

DiveMeets.Com

Event Detailed Results

05/08/10

21:28:27 LT

Women 3m Springboard Semifinal B

Referee : Jim STILLSON

Panel

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5

Judge J1 PETERSON, Gordon (CAN)
Judge J2 TELLEFSEN, Arne (NOR)
Judge J3 BIMIS, Thomas (GRE)
Judge J4 CALDERON, Felix (PUR)
Judge J5 STRITT BURK, Carmen (SUI)
Judge J6 BRAWLEY, Nancy (CAN)
Judge J7 AZORIN, Daniel (FRA)

Place Score Diver

1 346.00 HAN Wang (CHN)

| Score |

f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1405B 303m 80 80 80 80 75 75 8.0 8.0 24.00 72.00 72.00 1
2 205B 303m 6.0 6.0 50 55 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.00 54.00 126.00 3
3305B 303m 80 85 80 85 80 7.0 85 8.2 2450 73.50 199.50 1
4107B 31 3m 85 85 85 85 80 80 8.0 8.3 25.00 77.50 277.00 1
55152B 303m 75 80 75 80 75 80 75 7.7 23.00 69.00 346.00 1
2 333.70 Tania CAGNOTTO (ITA)

. Score o

f {Round
Dive DD Level Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1205B 303m 75 75 75 85 80 8.0 8.0 7.8 23.50 70.50 70.50 2
25152B 303m 70 70 65 65 70 75 7.0 7.0 21.00 63.00 133.50 1
3107B 31.3m 70 65 75 70 75 75 75 7.3 22.00 68.20 201.70 3
4 405B 303m 80 70 70 70 75 75 7.0 7.2 21.50 64.50 266.20 3
5 305B 303m 70 70 85 75 75 75 75 7.5 22.50 67.50 333.70 2
3 312.70 Katja DIECKOW (GER)

| Score .

f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
151528 303m 6.0 6.0 65 6.5 65 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 58.50 58.50 4
2107C 28 3m 6.0 65 6.5 6.0 55 6.5 7.0 6.3 19.00 53.20 111.70 4
3 205B 303m 75 75 75 80 80 8.0 8.0 7.8 23.50 70.50 182.20 2
4 305B 303m 75 75 80 75 75 75 8.0 7.5 22.50 67.50 249.70 2
5 405B 303m 75 70 75 70 70 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 63.00 312.70 3
4 281.65 Anna LINDBERG (SWE)

. Score o

I {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1405B 303m 65 65 70 7.0 70 7.0 6.5 6.8 20.50 61.50 61.50 3
2107B 31 3m 55 55 55 45 65 6.5 55 5.5 16.50 51.15 112.65 5
3 205B 303m 75 75 75 75 70 7.0 7.0 7.3 22.00 66.00 178.65 4
4 305B 303m 55 45 55 50 50 45 5.0 5.0 15.00 45.00 223.65 4
5 5335D 29 3m 65 65 70 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.7 20.00 58.00 281.65 4
5 240.60 Diana CHAPLIEVA (RUS)

. Score o

I {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1105B 24 3m 70 65 70 65 75 75 75 7.2 21.50 51.60 51.60 5
25152B 303m 65 6.0 6.0 65 65 65 6.5 6.5 19.50 58.50 110.10 2
3205B 303m 70 65 65 65 6.5 6.0 55 6.5 19.50 58.50 168.60 5
4 305B 303m 3.0 3.0 25 25 25 25 20 2.5 7.50 22.50 191.10 6
5405B 303m 55 55 6.0 40 55 6.0 35 55 16.50 49.50 240.60 6
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) 05/08/10
DiveMeets.Com Event Detailed Results 21:28:27 (TS

6 204.30 Melissa MARTINEZ LUJAN (MEX) s
core

} {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1105B 24 3m 50 55 50 40 55 55 50 5.2 15.50 37.20 37.20 6
2 205B 303m 55 55 45 55 55 50 6.0 5.5 16.50 49.50 86.70 6
3305C 28 3m 45 40 40 35 35 40 40 4.0 12.00 33.60 120.30 6
45152B 303m 40 35 20 35 35 45 30 3.5 10.50 31.50 151.80 5
5 405B 303m 60 60 45 50 6.0 6.0 55 5.8 17.50 52.50 204.30 5
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2010 AT&T USA DIVING GRAND PRIX (05/06/10 -05/09/710)

DiveMeets.Com Event Results 05/09/10

12:43:57 [IETTE

Event : Women 3m Springboard (Final)
Referee : Jim STILLSON

Panel Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5
Judge J1 LINDBERG, Mathz (SWE)
Judge J2 AZORIN, Daniel (FRA)

Judge J3 TELLEFSEN, Arne (NOR)
Judge J4 CALDERON, Felix (PUR)
Judge J5 OJEDA, Omar (MEX)

Judge J6 STRITT BURK, Carmen (SUI)
Judge J7 PETERSON, Gordon (CAN)

Place Diver Preliminary  Semifinal Final
1 HAN Wang (China) 345.90 346.00 359.60
2 Tania CAGNOTTO (ltaly) 325.90 333.70 333.35
3 Allison BRENNAN (United States) 306.60 306.00 329.35
4 Juliana VELOSO (Brazil) 278.70 308.70 323.70
5 Jaele PATRICK (Australia) 268.85 320.20 312.65
6 Katja DIECKOW (Germany) 270.90 312.70 273.70
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2010 AT&T USA DIVING GRAND PRIX (05706710 - 05/09/10)

DiveMeets.Com

Event Detailed Results

05/09/10

12:43:31 [T

Women 3m Springboard Final

Referee : Jim STILLSON

Panel

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5
Judge J1 LINDBERG, Mathz (SWE)
Judge J2 AZORIN, Daniel (FRA)

Judge J3 TELLEFSEN, Arne (NOR)

Place Score

Judge J4 CALDERON, Felix (PUR)
Judge J5 OJEDA, Omar (MEX)

Judge J6 STRITT BURK, Carmen (SUI)
Judge J7 PETERSON, Gordon (CAN)

Diver

1 359.60 HAN Wang (CHN)

| Score |

f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1405B 303m 70 75 75 75 75 75 75 7.5 22.50 67.50 67.50 2
2 205B 303m 85 85 90 90 90 85 85 8.7 26.00 78.00 145.50 1
3305B 303m 80 75 70 70 70 75 75 7.3 22.00 66.00 211.50 3
4107B 31 3m 85 85 90 90 9.0 85 8.0 8.7 26.00 80.60 292.10 1
55152B 303m 65 75 75 70 75 75 75 7.5 22.50 67.50 359.60 3
2 333.35 Tania CAGNOTTO (ITA)

. Score o

f {Round
Dive DD Level Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1205B 303m 80 85 80 80 80 85 7.0 8.0 24.00 72.00 72.00 1
25152B 303m 75 75 80 85 85 80 85 8.2 2450 73.50 145.50 2
3107B 31 3m 6.0 55 6.0 65 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.2 18.50 57.35 202.85 5
4 405B 303m 55 35 55 55 55 6.0 45 5.5 16.50 49.50 252.35 6
5 305B 3.0 3m 9.0 90 85 80 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 27.00 81.00 333.35 1
3 329.35 Allison J BRENNAN (USA)

| Score .

f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1405C 27 3m 80 85 80 90 80 9.0 85 8.3 25.00 67.50 67.50 2
2 205B 303m 75 70 75 70 75 75 75 7.5 22.50 67.50 135.00 3
3107C 28 3m 75 70 70 60 70 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 58.80 193.80 4
4 305B 303m 75 75 70 75 70 6.0 6.5 7.2 21.50 64.50 258.30 4
5 5335D 29 3m 80 80 80 85 85 85 8.0 8.2 2450 71.05 329.35 2
4 323.70 Juliana VELOSO (BRA)

. Score o

I {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1205B 303m 75 70 70 7.0 65 6.5 6.5 6.8 20.50 61.50 61.50 5
2105B 24 3m 75 75 80 80 70 75 8.0 7.7 23.00 55.20 116.70 5
3 305B 303m 80 80 75 75 85 80 75 7.8 23.50 70.50 187.20 1
4 405B 303m 85 80 80 80 75 75 75 7.8 23.50 70.50 257.70 2
55152B 303m 70 75 75 75 70 75 7.0 7.3 22.00 66.00 323.70 5
5 312.65 Jaele A PATRICK (AUS)

. Score o

I {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1205B 303m 65 75 75 70 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.00 63.00 63.00 4
25152B 303m 70 80 75 75 70 75 75 7.5 22.50 67.50 130.50 3
3305B 303m 55 50 45 50 6.0 55 55 5.3 16.00 48.00 178.50 6
4107B 31.3m 70 75 80 75 65 7.0 7.0 7.2 21.50 66.65 245.15 3
5405B 303m 70 80 75 75 80 75 75 7.5 22.50 67.50 312.65 3
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) 05/09/10
DiveMeets.Com Event Detailed Results 12:43:31 [P

6 273.70 Katja DIECKOW (GER)

Score

} {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
15152B 303m 60 65 65 7.0 65 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 58.50 58.50 6
2107C 28 3m 40 40 40 25 40 35 3.0 3.8 11.50 32.20 90.70 6
3 205B 303m 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 7.5 22.50 67.50 158.20 2
4 305B 303m 60 6.0 6.0 50 50 6.0 55 5.8 17.50 52.50 210.70 5
5 405B 303m 70 70 70 70 75 65 7.0 7.0 21.00 63.00 273.70 6
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2010 AT&T USA DIVING GRAND PRIX (05/06/10 -05/09/710)

DiveMeets.Com Event Results 05/09/10

15:33:18 [EELECT

Event : Synchronized Women 3m Springboard (Final)
Referee : Jim STILLSON

Assistant Referee: Donald LEAS

Panel Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5
Execution J1 BEDDOE, Valerie (AUS)
Execution J2 FERNANDES, Ana Paula (BRA)
Execution J3 PETERSON, Gordon (CAN)
Execution J4 RIBOT-CANALES, Veronica (USA)
Execution J5 Yang, QIANG (CHN)
Execution J6 PIPER, Anke (GER)

Syncrho. J7 AZORIN, Daniel (FRA)
Syncrho. J8 POTTER, Cynthia (USA)
Syncrho. J9 TELLEFSEN, Arne (NOR)
Syncrho. J10 STRITT BURK, Carmen (SUI)
Syncrho. J11 LINDBERG, Mathz (SWE)

Place Diver Total

1 Tania CAGNOTTO (ITA) / Francesca DALLAPE (ITA) 313.50
2 HAN Wang (CHN) / LIN Qu (CHN) 305.10
3 Kelci BRYANT (USA) / Abby JOHNSTON (USA) 303.60
4 Cassidy KRUG (USA) / Kassidy COOK (USA) 291.00
5 Juliana VELOSO (BRA) / Tammy TAKAGI (BRA) 273.54
6 Natalia ZAMYATINA (RUS) / Diana CHAPLIEVA (RUS) 264.66
7 Olivia WRIGHT (AUS) / Jaele PATRICK (AUS) 263.04
7 Monica MARQUEZ (MEX) / Karla Elizabeth RIVAS (MEX) 263.04
9 Marion FARISSIER (FRA) / Claire FEBVAY (FRA) 255.06
0 Pamela WARE (CAN) / Carol-Ann WARE (CAN) 239.70

[
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2010 AT&T USA DIVING GRAND PRIX (05706710 - 05/09/10)

DiveMeets.Com

Event Detailed Results

05/09/10

15:33:36 [T

Synchronized Women 3m Springboard Final
Referee : Jim STILLSON

Assistant Referee: Donald LEAS

Place Score

Panel
Execution

Execution
Execution
Execution
Execution
Execution
Syncrho.
Syncrho.
Syncrho.
Syncrho.
Syncrho.

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5
J1 BEDDOE, Valerie (AUS)
J2 FERNANDES, Ana Paula (BRA)
J3 PETERSON, Gordon (CAN)
J4 RIBOT-CANALES, Veronica (USA)
J5 Yang, QIANG (CHN)
J6 PIPER, Anke (GER)
J7 AZORIN, Daniel (FRA)
J8 POTTER, Cynthia (USA)
J9 TELLEFSEN, Arne (NOR)
J10 STRITT BURK, Carmen (SUI)
J11 LINDBERG, Mathz (SWE)

Diver

1 313.50 Tania CAGNOTTO (ITA) /7 Francesca DALLAPE (ITA)

Score

} {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8s J9 Ji1o0 Ji11 IAvg Net Total Current IPlace
1101B 203m 80 75 85 90 85 85 90 90 90 9.0 90 8.7 43.50 52.20 52.20 1
101B B
2301B 203m 75 75 80 85 85 85 90 90 85 9.0 9.0 8.6 43.00 51.60 103.80 1
301B B)
3 205B 303m 65 75 75 75 75 80 75 85 80 80 85 7.9 39.50 71.10 174.90 1
205B ®)
4 5152B 303m 75 75 80 75 75 75 75 80 80 85 85 7.9 39.50 71.10 246.00 2
5152B B
5405B 303m 70 75 70 65 75 65 80 75 80 80 8.0 75 37.50 67.50 313.50 3
405B (B)
2 305.10 HAN Wang (CHN) 7 LIN Qu (CHN)

. Score o

I {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8s J9 J10 Ji11 Avg Net Total Current Place
1103B 203m 80 85 80 80 80 75 90 85 85 9.0 9.0 8.5 42.50 51.00 51.00 2
103B B
2301B 203m 80 80 80 85 85 85 90 85 90 90 85 8.6 43.00 51.60 102.60 1
301B B)
3405B 303m 65 70 70 80 75 75 75 80 75 80 80 7.6 38.00 68.40 171.00 2
405B ®)
4 5152B 303m 65 65 75 85 85 80 80 80 85 85 8.0 7.9 39.50 71.10 242.10 2
5152B B
5205B 303m 75 70 75 45 50 40 80 75 75 75 80 7.0 35.00 63.00 305.10 5
205B B)
3 303.60 Kelci M BRYANT (USA) /7 Abby L JOHNSTON (USA)

I Score IRound
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8s J9 J10 Ji1i1 Avg Net Total Current Place
1101B 203m 65 70 55 70 80 70 70 65 70 75 7.0 6.9 3450 41.40 41.40 9
101B B
2301B 203m 80 70 75 70 75 70 95 85 90 90 9.0 83 41.50 49.80 91.20 2
301B B)
35152B 303m 80 80 85 65 65 60 70 70 70 7.0 80 7.1 35.50 63.90 155.10 4
5152B (B)
4 405B 303m 80 85 80 75 75 80 85 90 80 85 85 8.2 41.00 73.80 228.90 1
405B B
5205B 303m 75 80 80 75 80 85 85 85 85 85 9.0 83 41.50 74.70 303.60 1
205B ®)
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DiveMeets.Com

Event Detailed Results

05/09/10

15:33:36 [T

4 291.00 Cassidy x KRUG (USA) / Kassidy L COOK (USA)

Score

} {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Jio Ji11 IAvg Net Total Current IPlace
1101B 203m 90 85 85 80 80 75 75 80 7.0 80 8.0 80 40.00 48.00 48.00 4
101B ®)
2301B 203m 70 70 70 80 75 70 80 85 75 80 85 7.8 39.00 46.80 94.80 3
301B ()
35152B 303m 75 75 75 70 70 75 65 75 75 75 80 74 37.00 66.60 161.40 3
5152B B)
4 405B 303m 70 60 80 60 55 55 70 70 65 75 75 6.8 34.00 61.20 222.60 6
405B (B)
5 205B 303m 70 60 70 70 75 70 80 80 80 80 85 7.6 38.00 68.40 291.00 2
205B B)
5 273.54 Juliana VELOSO (BRA) / Tammy G TAKAGI (BRA)

| Score iRound
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Ji11 Avg Net Total Current Place
1103B 203m 65 65 65 80 75 80 80 70 90 85 85 79 39.50 47.40 47.40 5
103B ®)
25233D 203m 60 70 65 75 70 70 70 70 75 80 7.0 7.0 35.00 42.00 89.40 8
5233D ()
3205C 28 3m 65 70 60 55 65 60 75 75 70 7.0 75 6.9 34.50 57.96 147.36 7
205C B
4 305C 28 3m 75 70 65 70 65 75 80 80 70 75 80 75 37.50 63.00 210.36 5
305C ®)
5405C 27 3m 75 75 70 65 75 70 85 80 80 85 80 7.8 39.00 63.18 273.54 4
405C B)
6 264.66 Natalia ZAMYATINA (RUS) / Diana CHAPLIEVA (RUS)

| Score iRound
Dive DD Level Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Ji11 Avg Net Total Current Place
1201B 203m 75 80 80 75 80 80 80 80 80 85 80 80 40.00 48.00 48.00 4
201B ®)
2301B 203m 75 75 80 70 70 75 80 75 80 80 80 7.7 38.50 46.20 94.20 4
301B ()
3105B 24 3m 75 75 80 70 65 70 75 65 80 65 80 7.3 36.50 52.56 146.76 9
105B B
45152B 303m 55 70 65 60 65 65 80 70 75 80 80 7.3 36.50 65.70 212.46 3
5152B (B)
5405B 303m 45 45 55 50 45 50 65 65 65 7.0 6.5 5.8 29.00 52.20 264.66 9
405B B)
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DiveMeets.Com

Event Detailed Results

05/09/10

15:33:36 [T

7 263.04 Monica MARQUEZ (MEX) / Karla Elizabeth RIVAS (MEX)

Score

} {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Jio Ji11 IAvg Net Total Current IPlace
1101B 203m 75 65 75 85 75 70 75 75 65 85 80 7.6 38.00 45.60 45.60 7
101B ®)
2401B 203m 75 75 75 85 70 75 70 70 80 80 75 75 37.50 45.00 90.60 5
401B ()
3205C 28 3m 70 70 75 70 70 75 80 75 75 75 80 74 37.00 62.16 152.76 5
205C B)
4 305C 28 3m 50 70 55 75 75 70 65 55 75 7.0 7.0 6.7 33.50 56.28 209.04 8
305C (B)
55233D 24 3m 70 70 65 75 70 70 75 80 75 80 80 75 37.50 54.00 263.04 8
5233D B)
7 263.04 Olivia WRIGHT (AUS) 7/ Jaele A PATRICK (AUS)

| Score iRound
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Ji11 Avg Net Total Current Place
1401B 203m 85 80 85 80 75 80 80 80 85 80 80 8.1 40.50 48.60 48.60 3
401B (B)
2 301B 203m 30 25 25 70 65 65 55 35 40 50 45 45 22.50 27.00 75.60 9
301B ()
3 205B 303m 60 55 65 55 65 60 75 75 75 75 80 6.9 34.50 62.10 137.70 6
205B B
4107B 31 3m 45 45 45 65 70 60 75 70 75 80 80 6.8 34.00 63.24 200.94 4
107B ®
55152B 303m 65 6.0 65 65 45 60 70 75 70 7.5 8.0 6.9 34.50 62.10 263.04 6
5152B B)
9 255.06 Marion FARISSIER (FRA) / Claire F FEBVAY (FRA)

| Score iRound
Dive DD Level Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Ji11 Avg Net Total Current Place
1401B 203m 70 75 75 70 75 75 80 80 85 80 80 7.8 39.00 46.80 46.80 6
401B (B)
2301B 203m 70 50 60 70 75 75 80 70 70 75 80 7.2 36.00 43.20 90.00 7
301B ()
3105B 24 3m 65 65 60 80 75 75 65 65 65 7.0 7.0 6.8 34.00 48.96 138.96 10
105B B
45152B 303m 55 60 65 65 65 70 60 65 70 7.0 7.0 6.6 33.00 59.40 198.36 7
5152B (B)
5 205B 303m 40 35 40 50 50 45 80 65 75 7.0 8.0 6.3 31.50 56.70 255.06 7
205B B)
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10 239.70 Pamela WARE (CAN) / Carol-Ann M WARE (CAN)

Score

} {Round
I T
Dive DD Level Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ji10 Ji11 Avg Net Total Current Place
1101B 203m 60 60 60 75 75 80 75 70 65 80 75 7.1 35.50 42.60 42.60 8
101B ®)
2401B 20 3m 70 70 70 75 75 80 80 70 75 80 7.0 7.4 37.00 44.40 87.00 6
401B ()

3205C 28 3m 60 25 45 65 70 70 75 70 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 32.50 54.60 141.60 8
205C B)
4 305B 303m 55 65 50 50 40 35 75 65 6.0 65 6.0 57 28.50 51.30 192.90 9
305B B)
55152B 303m 65 60 65 35 35 35 6.0 55 50 55 40 5.2 26.00 46.80 239.70 10
5152B B)
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2010 AT&T USA DIVING GRAND PRIX (05/06/10 -05/09/710)

DiveMeets.Com Event Results 05/09/10

07:46:01 =TI CTTH

Event : Women Platform (Preliminary)
Referee : Julian KRUG

Panel A Rounds : 1,2,3 Panel B Rounds : 4,5
Judge J1 Yang, QIANG (CHN) Judge J1 BEDDOE, Valerie (AUS)
Judge J2 TELLEFSEN, Arne (NOR) Judge J2 AZORIN, Daniel (FRA)
Judge J3 CALDERON, Felix (PUR) Judge J3 BIMIS, Thomas (GRE)
Judge J4 LINDBERG, Mathz (SWE) Judge J4 STRITT BURK, Carmen (SUI)
Judge J5 GREENWELL, Pat (USA) Judge J5 FAIN, Kim (USA)
Judge J6 PIPER, Anke (GER) Judge J6 FERNANDES, Ana Paula (BRA)
Judge J7 PETERSON, Gordon (CAN) Judge J7 BRAWLEY, Nancy (CAN)
Place Diver Preliminary  Semifinal Final
1 Haley ISHIMATSU (United States) 340.30 282.85
2 JIAO Liu (China) 340.10 347.55 347.40
3 SINUO Ma (China) 339.90 342.85 380.25
4 Rachel BUGG (Australia) 319.10 276.05
5 Rachel KEMP (Canada) 306.90 314.25
6 Karla Elizabeth RIVAS (Mexico) 300.55 313.80 282.80
7  Ginni VAN KATWIJK (Netherlands) 275.35 242.55
8 Hannah THEK (Australia) 272.80 274.05
9 Elina EGGERS (Sweden) 272.50 288.10 316.65
10 Amy KORTHAUER (United States) 271.90 289.15
11 Carol-Ann WARE (Canada) 266.80 292.05 322.50
12 Tonia COUCH (Great Britain) 261.15 299.90 334.25
13 Milena SAE (Brazil) 260.60
14 Casey MATTHEWS (United States) 260.45
15 Annika LENZ (United States) 248.20
16 Diana PINEDA (Colombia) 229.25
17 Sarah BARROW (Great Britain) 224.50
18 Mariana MENDIOLA VAZQUEZ (Mexico) 214.00
19 Maria KURJO (Germany) 196.95
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2010 AT&T USA DIVING GRAND PRIX (05706710 - 05/09/10)

DiveMeets.Com

Event Detailed Results

05/09/10

07:45:33 PTIE

Women Platform Preliminary

Referee : Julian KRUG

Place Score

Panel A

Rounds : 1,2,3
Judge J1 Yang, QIANG (CHN)

Judge J2 TELLEFSEN, Arne (NOR)
Judge J3 CALDERON, Felix (PUR)
Judge J4 LINDBERG, Mathz (SWE)
Judge J5 GREENWELL, Pat (USA)

Judge J6 PIPER, Anke (GER)
Judge J7 PETERSON, Gordon (CAN)

Diver

Panel B

Judge J2 AZORIN, Daniel (FRA)
Judge J3 BIMIS, Thomas (GRE)

Rounds : 4,5
Judge J1 BEDDOE, Valerie (AUS)

Judge J4 STRITT BURK, Carmen (SUI)

Judge J5 FAIN, Kim (USA)

Judge J6 FERNANDES, Ana Paula (BRA)

Judge J7 BRAWLEY, Nancy (CAN)

1 340.30 Haley D ISHIMATSU (USA)

| Score |
f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
16142D 3.110m 80 80 80 75 80 75 8.0 8.0 24.00 74.40 74.40 1
21078B 3.010m 6.0 55 75 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 54.00 128.40 7
3407C 3.210m 6.5 55 55 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.2 18.50 59.20 187.60 8
4 207C 3.310m 70 80 75 80 7.0 80 75 7.7 23.00 75.90 263.50 1
55253B 3.210m 80 80 80 85 80 8.0 85 8.0 24.00 76.80 340.30 2
2 340.10 JIAO Liu (CHN)
. Score o
f {Round
Dive DD Level Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1107B 3.010m 80 75 80 85 75 75 75 7.7 23.00 69.00 69.00 3
2407C 3.210m 75 75 75 70 7.0 75 6.5 7.3 22.00 70.40 139.40 2
3626C 3.310m 75 80 70 70 70 75 7.0 7.2 21.50 70.95 210.35 2
4 207C 3.310m b5 6.5 55 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 5.8 17.50 57.75 268.10 6
55253B 3.210m 75 75 75 75 75 75 7.0 7.5 22.50 72.00 340.10 3
3 339.90 SINUO Ma (CHN)
| Score .
f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1107B 3.010m 85 80 9.0 85 80 8.0 8.0 8.2 2450 73.50 73.50 2
2 407C 3.210m 80 75 75 75 75 75 7.0 7.5 22.50 72.00 145.50 1
36243D 3.210m 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 80 9.0 9.0 9.0 27.00 86.40 231.90 1
4 207C 3.310m 25 3.0 3.0 40 25 25 25 2.7 8.00 26.40 258.30 17
55253B 3.210m 85 80 85 85 9.0 85 85 8.5 25.50 81.60 339.90 1
4 319.10 Rachel BUGG (AUS)
. Score o
I {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1107B 3.010m 75 75 70 75 75 7.0 75 7.5 2250 67.50 67.50 4
2 305C 2710m 85 85 9.0 85 90 8.0 8.5 8.5 25.50 68.85 136.35 3
3207C 3.310m 6.5 6.0 65 6.0 65 65 7.0 6.5 19.50 64.35 200.70 4
4 407C 3.210m 5.0 55 45 55 50 55 55 5.3 16.00 51.20 251.90 11
55253B 3.210m 65 70 70 70 75 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 67.20 319.10 5
5 306.90 Rachel E KEMP (CAN)
. Score o
I {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
15253B 3.210m 75 65 65 75 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.8 20.50 65.60 65.60 6
2 207C 3.310m 55 55 6.0 55 50 50 55 5.5 16.50 54.45 120.05 6
31078B 3.010m 70 65 70 65 7.0 65 75 6.8 20.50 61.50 181.55 6
4 626C 3.310m 75 70 70 65 70 75 75 7.2 21.50 70.95 252.50 2
5407C 3.210m 6.0 7.0 55 55 55 55 6.5 5.7 17.00 54.40 306.90 14
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2010 AT&T USA DIVING GRAND PRIX (05706710 - 05/09/10)

DiveMeets.Com

Event Detailed Results

05/09/10

07:45:33 PTIE

6 300.55 KarlaElizabeth RIVAS (MEX)

Score

} {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 IAvg Net Total Current IPlace
1305C 2710m 70 65 70 65 65 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.50 52.65 52.65 13
2 405B 2810m 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 50.40 103.05 12
3107B 3.010m 75 75 75 75 75 75 7.0 7.5 22.50 67.50 170.55 3
4 207C 3.310m 6.0 6.0 7.0 65 65 75 7.0 6.7 20.00 66.00 236.55 3
55253B 3.210m 65 70 65 65 65 75 75 6.7 20.00 64.00 300.55 10
7 275.35 Ginni A VAN KATWIJK (NED)
. Score o
f {Round
Dive DD Level Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1407C 3.210m 6.5 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 18.00 57.60 57.60 9
2 205B 2910m 55 45 45 6.0 55 45 50 5.0 15.00 43.50 101.10 16
35152B 2910m 65 75 75 7.0 80 50 7.0 7.2 21.50 62.35 163.45 5
4107C 2710m 85 70 75 75 75 75 8.0 7.5 22.50 60.75 224.20 5
56142D 3.110m 55 55 55 6.0 55 50 55 5.5 16.50 51.15 275.35 16
8 272.80 Hannah THEK (AUS)
| Score o
f {Round
Dive DD Level Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1107B 3.010m 55 6.5 6.5 6.5 55 45 55 5.8 17.50 52.50 52.50 14
2 407C 3.210m 5.0 55 45 55 55 55 55 55 16.50 52.80 105.30 8
3207C 3.310m 6.5 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 55 5.0 5.8 17.50 57.75 163.05 11
4 6241B 2710m 65 75 70 65 70 6.5 7.0 6.8 20.50 55.35 218.40 9
55253B 3.210m 5.0 50 50 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.7 17.00 54.40 272.80 14
9 272.50 Elina EGGERS (SWE)
. Score o
I {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1405B 2810m 80 80 85 75 80 75 7.0 7.8 23.50 65.80 65.80 5
25152B 2910m 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 55 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.00 52.20 118.00 10
3 205B 2910m 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 52.20 170.20 13
4 305C 2710m 45 40 40 55 45 55 40 4.3 13.00 35.10 205.30 14
56243D 3.210m 70 70 70 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.00 67.20 272.50 5
10 271.90 Amy W KORTHAUER (USA)
. Score o
I {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
16243D 3.210m 55 55 55 45 6.0 55 55 5.5 16.50 52.80 52.80 12
2107C 2.710m 6.0 6.0 6.0 50 65 6.0 55 6.0 18.00 48.60 101.40 14
3 205B 2910m 6.0 65 70 7.0 65 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 56.55 157.95 12
4 407C 3.210m 45 6.0 5.0 50 55 50 6.5 5.2 15.50 49.60 207.55 12
55237D 3.310m 7.0 65 6.5 7.0 65 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.50 64.35 271.90 9
11 266.80 Carol-Ann M WARE (CAN)
. Score o
I {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1205B 2910m 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 52.20 52.20 15
2 626C 3.310m 35 35 3.0 25 25 20 20 2.7 8.00 26.40 78.60 19
3407C 3.210m 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 50 5.0 6.2 18.50 59.20 137.80 8
4107B 3.010m 6.0 65 7.0 6.5 50 6.5 6.0 6.3 19.00 57.00 194.80 7
55253B 3.210m 75 65 70 75 75 75 75 7.5 22.50 72.00 266.80 3
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2010 AT&T USA DIVING GRAND PRIX (05706710 - 05/09/10)

DiveMeets.Com

Event Detailed Results

05/09/10

07:45:33 PTIE

12 261.15 Tonia COUCH (GBR)

Score

} jRound
Dive DD Level Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 IAvg Net Total Current IPlace
15253B 3.210m 50 50 50 6.0 50 50 5.0 5.0 15.00 48.00 48.00 17
2 407C 3.210m 45 35 40 50 50 45 45 4.5 13.50 43.20 91.20 17
3107B 3.010m 6.5 55 55 6.0 55 45 5.0 5.5 16.50 49.50 140.70 14
46243D 3.210m 6.0 65 65 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.50 62.40 203.10 4
5 305C 2710m 80 60 70 75 75 7.0 7.0 7.2 21.50 58.05 261.15 13
13 260.60 Milena SAE (BRA)

. Score o

f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
15152B 2910m 65 70 65 7.0 65 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 56.55 56.55 10
26241B 2710m 65 70 6.5 6.0 65 6.0 6.0 6.3 19.00 51.30 107.85 11
3405B 2810m 40 45 45 40 45 45 45 4.5 13.50 37.80 145.65 17
4107B 3.010m 6.0 65 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.2 18.50 55.50 201.15 8
5 205B 2910m 70 70 70 65 65 7.0 6.5 6.8 20.50 59.45 260.60 12
14 260.45 Casey M MATTHEWS (USA)

| Score o

f {Round
Dive DD Level Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
15235D 2810m 75 80 85 75 75 7.0 8.0 7.7 23.00 64.40 64.40 7
26243b 3.210m 70 65 75 75 75 7.0 7.0 7.2 21.50 68.80 133.20 4
3305C 2710m 80 75 75 80 75 7.0 75 7.5 22.50 60.75 193.95 7
4 207C 3.310m 3.0 3.0 20 3.0 35 40 30 3.0 9.00 29.70 223.65 16
5407C 3.210m 4.0 35 45 40 3.0 45 35 3.8 11.50 36.80 260.45 18
15 248.20 Annika M LENZ (USA)

. Score o

I {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
16142D 3.110m 6.0 75 65 65 65 65 7.0 6.5 19.50 60.45 60.45 8
2 405C 2510m 85 80 85 80 85 85 8.0 8.3 25.00 62.50 122.95 5
3107B 3.010m 4.0 45 45 55 45 45 45 4.5 13.50 40.50 163.45 16
4 305C 2710m 15 20 15 25 20 3.0 25 2.2 6.50 17.55 181.00 18
55253B 3.210m 70 75 70 75 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 67.20 248.20 5
16 229.25 Diana l PINEDA (COL)

. Score o

I {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1105B 2.310m 70 75 70 75 65 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 48.30 48.30 16
2 305C 2.710m 55 6.0 6.0 55 55 55 55 5.5 16.50 44.55 92.85 15
3405B 2810m 70 70 80 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 21.00 58.80 151.65 10
4 205B 2910m 1.0 25 15 20 20 20 25 2.0 6.00 17.40 169.05 19
55235D 2810m 7.0 75 55 75 7.0 7.0 75 7.2 21.50 60.20 229.25 11
17 224.50 Sarah BARROW (GBR)

. Score o

I {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
16243D 3.210m 6.5 6.0 55 6.0 45 50 55 5.7 17.00 54.40 54.40 11
2 207C 3.310m 4.0 35 35 40 40 35 3.0 3.7 11.00 36.30 90.70 18
3407C 3.210m 35 3.0 35 40 35 35 3.0 3.5 10.50 33.60 124.30 18
4107B 3.010m 35 35 40 3.0 40 35 4.0 3.7 11.00 33.00 157.30 15
5 5253B 3.210m 65 75 75 75 55 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.00 67.20 224.50 5
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2010 AT&T USA DIVING GRAND PRIX (05706710 - 05/09/10)

DiveMeets.Com

Event Detailed Results

05/09/10

07:45:33 PTIE

18 214.00 Mariana MENDIOLA VAZQUEZ (MEX)

Score

} jRound
Dive DD Level Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1201B 1.810m 75 70 75 70 70 7.0 75 7.2 21.50 38.70 38.70 18
2107B 3.010m 50 55 6.0 55 50 55 55 5.5 16.50 49.50 88.20 13
35253B 3.210m 45 45 50 45 40 40 4.0 4.3 13.00 41.60 129.80 15
4 407C 3.210m 55 45 45 50 45 50 5.0 4.8 14.50 46.40 176.20 13
5305C 2710m 50 40 40 50 45 50 45 4.7 14.00 37.80 214.00 17
19 196.95 Maria KURJO (GER)

. Score o

f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1405B 2810m 35 35 40 35 35 35 35 3.5 10.50 29.40 29.40 19
26243b 3.210m 55 55 55 55 45 55 50 5.5 16.50 52.80 82.20 8
3107B 3.010m 35 35 35 3.0 35 35 35 3.5 10.50 31.50 113.70 19
4 5253B 3.210m 50 6.0 6.0 55 45 55 55 5.5 16.50 52.80 166.50 10
5 205B 2910m 35 35 3.0 35 40 40 35 3.5 10.50 30.45 196.95 19
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2010 AT&T USA DIVING GRAND PRIX

DiveMeets.Com

(05/06/10 - 05/09/10)

Event Results

05/09/10
07:46:01 =TI CTTH

Event : Women Platform (Semifinal A)
Referee : Julian KRUG

Panel Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5
Judge J1 CALDERON, Felix (PUR)
Judge J2 FERNANDES, Ana Paula (BRA)
Judge J3 AZORIN, Daniel (FRA)

Judge J4 BIMIS, Thomas (GRE)
Judge J5 PIPER, Anke (GER)

Judge J6 TELLEFSEN, Arne (NOR)
Judge J7 STRITT BURK, Carmen (SUI)

Place Diver Preliminary  Semifinal Final
1 JIAO Liu (China) 340.10 347.55 347.40
2 Karla Elizabeth RIVAS (Mexico) 300.55 313.80 282.80
3 Tonia COUCH (Great Britain) 261.15 299.90 334.25
4  Amy KORTHAUER (United States) 271.90 289.15

5 Rachel BUGG (Australia) 319.10 276.05

6 Hannah THEK (Australia) 272.80 274.05
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2010 AT&T USA DIVING GRAND PRIX (05706710 - 05/09/10)

DiveMeets.Com

Event Detailed Results

05/09/10
07:45:33 PTIE

Women Platform Semifinal A
Referee : Julian KRUG

Place Score

Panel

Judge J1 CALDERON, Felix (PUR)

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5

Judge J2 FERNANDES, Ana Paula (BRA)

Judge J3 AZORIN, Daniel (FRA)
Judge J4 BIMIS, Thomas (GRE)
Judge J5 PIPER, Anke (GER)

Judge J6 TELLEFSEN, Arne (NOR)
Judge J7 STRITT BURK, Carmen (SUI)

Diver

1 347.55 JIAO Liu (CHN)

| Score |
I {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1107B 3.010m 70 65 65 65 65 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.50 58.50 58.50 3
2407C 3.210m 80 75 80 80 80 85 8.0 8.0 24.00 76.80 135.30 1
3626C 3.310m 75 85 85 75 80 85 8.0 8.2 2450 80.85 216.15 1
4 207C 3.310m 6.0 6.0 70 6.5 6.0 50 45 6.0 18.00 59.40 275.55 4
55253B 3.210m 80 75 80 75 70 75 75 7.5 22.50 72.00 347.55 1
2 313.80 Karla Elizabeth RIVAS (MEX)
. Score o
f {Round
Dive DD Level Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1305C 2710m 70 65 55 6.0 60 70 7.0 6.5 19.50 52.65 52.65 5
2 405B 2810m 70 70 70 70 65 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 58.80 111.45 2
3107B 3.010m 70 85 75 80 75 7.0 7.0 7.3 22.00 66.00 177.45 3
4 207C 3.310m 6.0 65 65 6.0 65 65 6.5 6.5 19.50 64.35 241.80 3
55253B 3.210m 70 75 75 75 75 7.0 75 7.5 22.50 72.00 313.80 1
3 299.90 Tonia COUCH (GBR)
| Score .
f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
15253B 3.210m 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.50 72.00 72.00 1
2 407C 3.210m 4.0 50 45 50 45 50 5.0 4.8 14.50 46.40 118.40 4
3107B 3.010m 5.0 5.0 50 45 45 45 35 4.7 14.00 42.00 160.40 5
4 6243D 3.210m 7.5 8.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.50 72.00 232.40 1
5305C 2710m 85 85 75 80 80 85 85 8.3 25.00 67.50 299.90 5
4 289.15 Amy W KORTHAUER (USA)
. Score o
I {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
16243D 3.210m 55 55 50 45 55 50 6.0 53 16.00 51.20 51.20 6
2107C 2710m 75 75 70 70 70 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.00 56.70 107.90 3
3 205B 2910m 95 85 95 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 27.00 78.30 186.20 2
4 407C 3.210m 3.0 45 3.0 3.0 35 35 35 3.3 10.00 32.00 218.20 6
55237D 3.310m 75 70 75 70 65 7.0 75 7.2 21.50 70.95 289.15 4
5 276.05 Rachel BUGG (AUS)
. Score o
I {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1107B 3.010om 80 75 80 75 75 8.0 8.0 7.8 23.50 70.50 70.50 2
2 305C 2710m 35 40 35 35 45 35 35 3.5 10.50 28.35 98.85 6
3207C 3.310m 35 45 40 40 40 40 35 4.0 12.00 39.60 138.45 6
4 407C 3.210m 65 75 60 70 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.8 20.50 65.60 204.05 2
55253B 3.210m 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 7.5 22.50 72.00 276.05 1
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2010 AT&T USA DIVING GRAND PRIX (05706710 - 05/09/10)

DiveMeets.Com

Event Detailed Results

05/09/10
07:45:33 PTIE

6 274.05 Hannah THEK (AUS)

Score

} {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1107B 3.010m 65 7.0 7.0 6.5 55 6.0 45 6.3 19.00 57.00 57.00 4
2 407C 3.210m 55 55 45 40 45 45 45 4.5 13.50 43.20 100.20 5
3207C 3.310m 6.5 6.5 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 59.40 159.60 4
4 6241B 2710m 55 70 65 7.5 55 45 50 5.8 17.50 47.25 206.85 5
55253B 3.210m 70 75 70 65 70 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 67.20 274.05 6
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2010 AT&T USA DIVING GRAND PRIX

DiveMeets.Com

(05/06/10 - 05/09/10)

Event Results

05/09/10
07:46:01 =TI CTTH

Event : Women Platform (Semifinal B)

Panel Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5
Judge J1 CALDERON, Felix (PUR)
Judge J2 FERNANDES, Ana Paula (BRA)
Judge J3 AZORIN, Daniel (FRA)

Judge J4 BIMIS, Thomas (GRE)
Judge J5 PIPER, Anke (GER)

Judge J6 TELLEFSEN, Arne (NOR)
Judge J7 STRITT BURK, Carmen (SUI)

Place Diver Preliminary  Semifinal Final
1 SINUO Ma (China) 339.90 342.85 380.25
2 Rachel KEMP (Canada) 306.90 314.25

3 Carol-Ann WARE (Canada) 266.80 292.05 322.50
4 Elina EGGERS (Sweden) 272.50 288.10 316.65
5 Haley ISHIMATSU (United States) 340.30 282.85

6 Ginni VAN KATWIJK (Netherlands) 275.35 242.55
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2010 AT&T USA DIVING GRAND PRIX (05706710 - 05/09/10)

DiveMeets.Com

Event Detailed Results

05/09/10

07:45:33 PTIE

Women Platform Semifinal B

Panel

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5

Judge J1 CALDERON, Felix (PUR)

Judge J2 FERNANDES, Ana Paula (BRA)

Judge J3 AZORIN, Daniel (FRA)
Judge J4 BIMIS, Thomas (GRE)
Judge J5 PIPER, Anke (GER)

Judge J6 TELLEFSEN, Arne (NOR)
Judge J7 STRITT BURK, Carmen (SUI)

Place Score Diver

1 342.85 SINUO Ma (CHN)

| Score |
f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1107B 3.010m 9.0 95 85 9.0 85 9.0 9.0 9.0 27.00 81.00 81.00 1
2407C 3.210m 75 85 85 85 80 8.0 8.0 8.2 2450 78.40 159.40 1
36243D 3.210m 80 80 80 80 80 75 75 8.0 24.00 76.80 236.20 1
4 207C 3.310m 35 3.0 40 35 35 35 35 3.5 10.50 34.65 270.85 6
55253B 3.210m 75 70 80 75 70 75 75 7.5 22.50 72.00 342.85 1
2 314.25 Rachel E KEMP (CAN)
. Score o
f {Round
Dive DD Level Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
15253B 3.210m 70 70 70 65 65 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 67.20 67.20 3
2 207C 3.310m 6.5 55 50 50 55 50 6.0 5.3 16.00 52.80 120.00 4
3107B 3.010m 75 70 75 70 80 80 75 7.5 22.50 67.50 187.50 3
4 626C 3.310m 7.0 65 65 65 6.5 65 6.0 6.5 19.50 64.35 251.85 1
5407C 3.210m 6.5 65 65 65 6.0 65 6.5 6.5 19.50 62.40 314.25 3
3 292.05 Carol-Ann M WARE (CAN)
| Score .
f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1205B 2910m 65 70 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 56.55 56.55 6
2626C 3.310m 35 45 40 20 35 20 3.0 3.3 10.00 33.00 89.55 5
3407C 3.210m 75 75 75 70 75 8.0 8.0 7.5 22,50 72.00 161.55 2
4107B 3.010m 7.0 65 65 65 65 65 7.0 6.5 19.50 58.50 220.05 3
55253B 3.210m 75 75 75 75 75 7.0 75 7.5 22.50 72.00 292.05 1
4 288.10 Elina EGGERS (SWE)
. Score o
I {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1405B 2810m 70 70 75 75 75 75 7.5 7.5 22.50 63.00 63.00 4
25152B 2910m 70 75 65 75 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.8 20.50 59.45 122.45 3
3205B 2910m 70 70 65 70 65 7.0 6.5 6.8 20.50 59.45 181.90 5
4 305C 2710m 65 6.0 50 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.00 48.60 230.50 5
56243D 3.210m 6.0 6.5 45 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 57.60 288.10 4
5 282.85 Haley D ISHIMATSU (USA)
. Score o
I {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
16142D 3.110m 75 75 75 70 7.0 7.0 75 7.3 22.00 68.20 68.20 2
21078B 3.010m 75 75 75 75 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 22.50 67.50 135.70 2
3407C 3.210m 55 55 45 45 50 55 5.0 5.2 15.50 49.60 185.30 6
4 207C 3.310m 55 65 6.0 50 50 50 45 5.2 15.50 51.15 236.45 4
55253B 3.210m 6.5 55 40 50 45 50 45 4.8 14.50 46.40 282.85 5
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2010 AT&T USA DIVING GRAND PRIX (05706710 - 05/09/10)

DiveMeets.Com

Event Detailed Results

05/09/10
07:45:33 PTIE

6 242.55 Ginni A VAN KATWIJK (NED)

Score

} {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1407C 3.210m 55 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 57.60 57.60 5
2 205B 2910m 25 15 20 25 25 25 20 2.3 7.00 20.30 77.90 6
35152B 2910m 75 75 75 80 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.7 23.00 66.70 144.60 4
4107C 2710m 75 75 80 80 70 75 75 7.5 22.50 60.75 205.35 2
56142D 3.110m 35 45 40 40 35 40 45 4.0 12.00 37.20 242.55 6
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2010 AT&T USA DIVING GRAND PRIX (05/06/10 -05/09/710)

DiveMeets.Com Event Results 05/09/10

07:46:01 =TI CTTH

Event : Women Platform (Final)
Referee : Julian KRUG

Panel Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5
Judge J1 RIBOT-CANALES, Veronica (USA)
Judge J2 CALDERON, Felix (PUR)

Judge J3 AZORIN, Daniel (FRA)

Judge J4 FERNANDES, Ana Paula (BRA)
Judge J5 BIMIS, Thomas (GRE)

Judge J6 BEDDOE, Valerie (AUS)
Judge J7 STRITT BURK, Carmen (SUI)

Place Diver Preliminary  Semifinal Final
1 SINUO Ma (China) 339.90 342.85 380.25
2 JIAO Liu (China) 340.10 347.55 347.40
3 Tonia COUCH (Great Britain) 261.15 299.90 334.25
4  Carol-Ann WARE (Canada) 266.80 292.05 322.50
5 Elina EGGERS (Sweden) 272.50 288.10 316.65
6 Karla Elizabeth RIVAS (Mexico) 300.55 313.80 282.80
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2010 AT&T USA DIVING GRAND PRIX (05706710 - 05/09/10)

DiveMeets.Com

Event Detailed Results

05/09/10

07:45:33 PTIE

Women Platform Final

Referee : Julian KRUG

Panel

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5

Judge J1 RIBOT-CANALES, Veronica (USA)

Judge J2 CALDERON, Felix (PUR)
Judge J3 AZORIN, Daniel (FRA)

Judge J4 FERNANDES, Ana Paula (BRA)

Judge J5 BIMIS, Thomas (GRE)
Judge J6 BEDDOE, Valerie (AUS)

Judge J7 STRITT BURK, Carmen (SUI)

Place Score Diver

1 380.25 SINUO Ma (CHN)

| Score |
f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1107B 3.01om 85 80 85 80 80 85 75 8.2 2450 73.50 73.50 2
2407C 3.210m 9.0 80 80 85 80 85 8.0 8.2 2450 78.40 151.90 1
36243D 3.210m 7.0 70 80 80 7.0 65 75 7.2 21.50 68.80 220.70 2
4 207C 3.310m 95 95 95 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.2 27.50 90.75 311.45 1
55253B 3.210m 75 65 70 70 80 75 7.0 7.2 21.50 68.80 380.25 5
2 347.40 JIAO Liu (CHN)
. Score o
f {Round
Dive DD Level Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1107B 3.010m 90 85 85 85 80 85 85 8.5 25,50 76.50 76.50 1
2407C 3.210m 75 75 80 80 75 75 75 7.5 22.50 72.00 148.50 2
3626C 3.310m 6.0 50 65 6.0 55 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.00 59.40 207.90 5
4 207C 3.310m 6.0 65 75 65 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.3 19.00 62.70 270.60 4
55253B 3.210m 80 80 80 85 85 7.5 8.0 8.0 24.00 76.80 347.40 1
3 334.25 Tonia COUCH (GBR)
| Score .
f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
15253B 3.210m 75 70 75 65 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.8 20.50 65.60 65.60 3
2 407C 3.210m 55 55 50 65 55 50 6.0 5.5 16.50 52.80 118.40 6
3107B 3.010m 75 70 75 70 75 75 8.0 7.5 22.50 67.50 185.90 3
4 6243D 3.210m 80 80 85 85 80 75 8.0 8.0 24.00 76.80 262.70 2
5305C 2710m 85 9.0 85 85 9.0 9.0 95 8.8 26.50 71.55 334.25 4
4 322.50 Carol-Ann M WARE (CAN)
. Score o
I {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1 305C 2710m 80 75 80 85 80 80 8.0 8.0 24.00 64.80 64.80 4
2 205B 2910m 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.3 19.00 55.10 119.90 5
3407C 3.210m 70 70 75 75 75 7.0 75 7.3 22.00 70.40 190.30 1
4107B 3.010m 6.0 65 65 65 6.0 65 55 6.3 19.00 57.00 247.30 5
55253B 3.210m 80 80 75 80 75 75 8.0 7.8 23.50 75.20 322.50 2
5 316.65 Elina EGGERS (SWE)
. Score o
I {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1405B 2810m 65 70 65 65 75 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 54.60 54.60 5
25152B 2910m 80 80 75 75 80 75 8.0 7.8 23.50 68.15 122.75 3
3205B 2910m 70 65 65 70 70 6.0 7.0 6.8 20.50 59.45 182.20 4
4 305C 2710m 9.0 90 80 85 85 80 8.5 8.5 25,50 68.85 251.05 3
56243D 3.210m 65 75 70 65 7.0 55 7.0 6.8 20.50 65.60 316.65 6
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) 05/09/10
DiveMeets.Com Event Detailed Results 07:45:33 IS

6 282.80 Karla Elizabeth RIVAS (MEX)

Score

} {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1305C 2710m 65 65 75 65 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.7 20.00 54.00 54.00 6
2 405B 2810m 70 75 75 75 75 7.0 75 7.5 22.50 63.00 117.00 4
3107B 3.010m 55 55 55 6.5 65 6.0 55 5.7 17.00 51.00 168.00 6
4 207C 3.310m 40 3.0 40 40 45 40 35 4.0 12.00 39.60 207.60 6
55253B 3.210m 80 75 75 85 80 7.5 85 7.8 23.50 75.20 282.80 2
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2010 AT&T USA DIVING GRAND PRIX (05/06/10 -05/09/710)

DiveMeets.Com Event Results 05/09/10

07:49:33 [T CTH

Event : Synchronized Women Platform (Final)
Referee : Julian KRUG

Assistant Referee: Jim STILLSON

Panel Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5
Execution J1 GREENWELL, Pat (USA)
Execution J2 TELLEFSEN, Arne (NOR)
Execution J3 CALDERON, Felix (PUR)
Execution J4 PIPER, Anke (GER)

Execution J5 BEDDOE, Valerie (AUS)
Execution J6 PETERSON, Gordon (CAN)
Syncrho. J7 AZORIN, Daniel (FRA)
Syncrho. J8 Yang, QIANG (CHN)

Syncrho. J9 LINDBERG, Mathz (SWE)
Syncrho. J10 FERNANDES, Ana Paula (BRA)
Syncrho. J11 STRITT BURK, Carmen (SUI)

Place Diver Total

1 SHENGPING Wu (CHN) / JIAMING Zhu (CHN) 350.88
2 Haley ISHIMATSU (USA) / Mary-Beth DUNNICHAY (USA) 311.64
3 Sarah BARROW (GBR) / Tonia COUCH (GBR) 293.04
4 Pamela WARE (CAN) / Carol-Ann WARE (CAN) 290.55
5 Hannah THEK (AUS) / Rachel BUGG (AUS) 269.76
6 Amy COZAD (USA) / Laura RYAN (USA) 254.46
7 Marisa DIAZ PRIETO (MEX) / Mariana MENDIOLA VAZQUEZ 237.63
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2010 AT&T USA DIVING GRAND PRIX (05706710 - 05/09/10)

DiveMeets.

Com Event Detailed Results

05/09/10

07:49:07 PrEITIE

Synchronized Women Platform Final

Referee : Julian KRUG

Assistant Referee: Jim STILLSON

Panel
Execution

Execution
Execution
Execution
Execution
Execution
Syncrho.
Syncrho.
Syncrho.
Syncrho.
Syncrho.

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5
J1 GREENWELL, Pat (USA)
J2 TELLEFSEN, Arne (NOR)
J3 CALDERON, Felix (PUR)
J4 PIPER, Anke (GER)
J5 BEDDOE, Valerie (AUS)
J6 PETERSON, Gordon (CAN)
J7 AZORIN, Daniel (FRA)
J8 Yang, QIANG (CHN)
J9 LINDBERG, Mathz (SWE)
J10 FERNANDES, Ana Paula (BRA)
J11 STRITT BURK, Carmen (SUI)

Place Score Diver

1 350.88 SHENGPING Wu (CHN) /7 JIAMING Zhu (CHN)

Score

} {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8s J9 Ji1o0 Ji11 IAvg Net Total Current IPlace
1201B 2.010m 9.0 95 95 75 70 7.0 95 95 90 9.0 95 8.9 4450 53.40 53.40 1
201B B)
2 301B 2010m 80 90 80 60 6.0 55 80 75 80 65 80 75 37.50 45.00 98.40 3
301B B
3107B 3.010m 80 80 80 75 80 85 75 80 80 80 80 8.0 40.00 72.00 170.40 1
107B ®)
4 407C 3.210m 9.0 10. 10. 95 95 95 95 10. 10. 10. 10. 9.9 49.50 95.04 265.44 1
407C B)
55253B 3.210m 95 90 95 75 80 80 80 90 90 95 9.0 8.9 4450 85.44 350.88 1
5253B B)
2 311.64 Haley D ISHIMATSU (USA) /7 Mary-Beth E DUNNICHAY (USA)

I Score IRound
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8s J9 J10 Ji11 Avg Net Total Current Place
1201B 2.010m 80 75 80 85 80 9.0 9.0 85 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.7 43.50 52.20 52.20 2
201B B)
2 301B 2010m 70 75 70 60 55 65 75 75 80 75 75 7.1 35.50 42.60 94.80 4
301B B
3107B 3.010m 55 45 55 50 40 45 75 75 80 7.5 8.0 6.6 33.00 59.40 154.20 4
107B (B)
4 407C 3.210m 70 75 75 80 75 75 85 85 85 80 85 8.1 40.50 77.76 231.96 2
407C B)
55253B 3.210m 70 80 80 70 75 75 85 80 90 9.0 85 8.3 41.50 79.68 311.64 2
5253B B)
3 293.04 Sarah BARROW (GBR) /7 Tonia COUCH (GBR)

I Score IRound
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8s J9 J10 Ji1i1 Avg Net Total Current Place
1301B 2010m 70 75 75 80 75 70 9.0 80 85 85 9.0 8.2 41.00 49.20 49.20 3
301B B)
2201B 2010m 70 65 65 80 80 85 80 80 85 80 75 7.7 38.50 46.20 95.40 1
201B B)
3407C 3.210m 55 6.0 6.0 45 45 45 75 75 70 7.0 75 6.5 32.50 62.40 157.80 2
407C ®)
4107B 3.010m 50 50 6.0 65 65 65 70 70 75 7.0 8.0 6.6 33.00 59.40 217.20 5
107B B)
55253B 3.2120m 80 85 85 65 70 70 80 80 85 80 80 7.9 39.50 75.84 293.04 3
5253B ®)
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2010 AT&T USA DIVING GRAND PRIX (05706710 - 05/09/10)

DiveMeets.Com

Event Detailed Results

05/09/10
07:49:07 PrEITIE

4 290.55 Pamela WARE (CAN) / Carol-Ann M WARE (CAN)

Score

} {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Jio J11 IAvg Net Total Current IPlace
1101B 2010m 75 75 70 70 80 75 80 85 75 80 90 79 39.50 47.40 47.40 4
101B B)
2201B 2010m 75 75 70 70 70 75 75 7.0 80 80 80 7.6 38.00 45.60 93.00 2
201B ()
3305C 2.710m 75 70 50 35 30 30 65 65 6.0 65 6.5 59 29.50 47.79 140.79 7
305C B)
4 407C 3.210m 70 70 65 70 70 70 80 80 85 80 85 7.7 38.50 73.92 214.71 3
407C B)
5 5253B 3.210m 70 80 75 75 75 75 85 80 85 80 80 7.9 39.50 75.84 290.55 3
5253B B)
5 269.76 Hannah THEK (AUS) / Rachel BUGG (AUS)

| Score iRound
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Ji11 Avg Net Total Current Place
1103B 2010m 70 65 70 75 80 80 75 75 75 80 75 75 37.50 45.00 45.00 5
103B ®)
2301B 2010m 75 70 65 70 75 75 65 75 70 70 7.0 7.1 35.50 42.60 87.60 4
301B ()
3407C 3.210m 65 65 65 45 50 50 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 59 29.50 56.64 144.24 5
407C B
4 207C 3.310m 75 6.0 6.0 3.0 35 40 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 65 5.6 28.00 55.44 199.68 6
207C ®)
55253B 3.210m 70 65 70 65 65 65 80 75 80 75 75 7.3 36.50 70.08 269.76 4
5253B B)
6 254.46 Amy D COZAD (USA) / Laura A RYAN (USA)

| Score iRound
Dive DD Level Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Ji11 Avg Net Total Current Place
1301B 2010m 75 65 70 70 75 65 75 70 80 7.5 80 74 37.00 44.40 44.40 6
301B ®)
25231D 2010m 60 55 60 55 65 65 75 80 80 75 70 7.1 35.50 42.60 87.00 4
5231D ()
3107B 3.010m 70 55 6.0 65 70 60 65 75 75 75 7.0 6.9 34.50 62.10 149.10 3
107B B
4 207C 3.310m 6.0 65 6.0 3.0 20 30 60 65 6.0 65 7.0 5.6 28.00 55.44 204.54 6
207C ®)
5407C 3.210m 35 25 35 40 40 40 70 50 65 55 6.5 5.2 26.00 49.92 254.46 5
407C B)
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2010 AT&T USA DIVING GRAND PRIX (05706710 - 05/09/10)

DiveMeets.Com

Event Detailed Results

05/09/10
07:49:07 PrEITIE

7 237.63 Marisa D DIAZ PRIETO (MEX) / Mariana MENDIOLA VAZQUEZ (MEX)

| Score .

I {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ji10 Ji11 Avg Net Total Current Place
1201B 2010m 55 60 60 55 6.0 50 65 75 80 75 7.0 6.7 33.50 40.20 40.20 7
201B ®)
25231D 2010m 65 65 65 55 6.0 55 70 80 80 80 75 71 35.50 42.60 82.80 4
5231D ()
3107B 3.010m 6.0 55 55 50 50 50 65 65 75 6.5 65 6.0 30.00 54.00 136.80 6
107B B)
4 407C 3.210m 55 55 45 45 55 45 65 70 75 65 75 6.2 31.00 59.52 196.32 4
407C B)
5305C 2.710m 3.0 25 25 35 40 25 70 65 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.1 25.50 41.31 237.63 6
305C B)
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2010 AT&T USA DIVING GRAND PRIX (05/06/10 -05/09/710)

- /15/
DiveMeets.Com Event Results 82:233 DiveMets

Event : Men 3m Springboard (Preliminary)
Referee : Donald LEAS

Panel A Rounds : 4,5,6 Panel B Rounds : 1,2,3
Judge J1 BRAWLEY, Nancy (CAN) Judge J1 PETERSON, Gordon (CAN)
Judge J2 TELLEFSEN, Arne (NOR) Judge J2 Yang, QIANG (CHN)
Judge J3 STRITT BURK, Carmen (SUI) Judge J3 PIPER, Anke (GER)
Judge J4 RIBOT-CANALES, Veronica (USA) Judge J4 CRAINE, Donnie (USA)
Judge J5 OJEDA, Omar (MEX) Judge J5 BEDDOE, Valerie (AUS)
Judge J6 LINDBERG, Mathz (SWE) Judge J6 LINDBERG, Mathz (SWE)
Judge J7 AZORIN, Daniel (FRA) Judge J7 BIMIS, Thomas (GRE)
Place Diver Preliminary  Semifinal Final
1 SHIXIN Li (China) 491.75 488.35 527.80
2 Troy DUMAIS (United States) 464.85 458.05 506.65
3 Kristian IPSEN (United States) 426.00 474.75 448.30
4 Pavlo ROZENBERG (Germany) 415.95 345.55
5 Christopher COLWILL (United States) 413.45
6 Sascha KLEIN (Germany) 413.35 425.80
7 Aaron FLESHNER (United States) 411.10
8 Matthieu ROSSET (France) 410.20 381.10
9 Javier ILLANA (Spain) 407.35 382.70
10 Juan URAN (Colombia) 403.70 400.20 448.55
11 MIN He (China) 400.10 415.85
12 Francois IMBEAU-DULAC (Canada) 397.50 425.45 426.00
13 Nicola MARCONI (ltaly) 392.20 428.25 435.95
14 Yorick DE BRUIJN (Netherlands) 386.25 355.20
15 Yahel CASTILLO (Mexico) 384.95
16 Sebatian VILLA CASTANEDA (Colombia) 384.75
17 Michele BENEDETTI (ltaly) 378.70
18 Sergey NAZIN (Russia) 378.15
19 Carlos MORENO ARELLANO (Mexico) 374.05
20 Christofer ESKILSSON (Sweden) 372.95
21 Eric SEHN (Canada) 368.80
22 Alexandros MANOS (Greece) 363.05
23 Damien CELY (France) 356.50
24  Kirill SIVINTSEV (Russia) 342.55
25 Constantin BLAHA (Austria) 330.25
26 Jack LAUGHER (Great Britain) 321.65
27 Stefanos PAPAROUNAS (Greece) 313.45
28 Jonathan JORNFALK (Sweden) 309.85
29 Oliver DINGLEY (Great Britain) 300.30
30 Ramon DE MEIJER (Netherlands) 291.70
31 Espen BERGSLIEN (Norway) 258.15
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2010 AT&T USA DIVING GRAND PRIX (05706710 - 05/09/10)

DiveMeets.Com

Event Detailed Results

05/08/10

15:59:18 [T

Men 3m Springboard Preliminary

Referee : Donald LEAS

Panel A

Judge J3 STRITT BURK, Carmen (SUI)

Rounds : 4,5,6
Judge J1 BRAWLEY, Nancy (CAN)
Judge J2 TELLEFSEN, Arne (NOR)

Judge J4 RIBOT-CANALES, Veronica (USA)
Judge J5 OJEDA, Omar (MEX)
Judge J6 LINDBERG, Mathz (SWE)
Judge J7 AZORIN, Daniel (FRA)

Place Score Diver

Panel B

Judge J2 Yang, QIANG (CHN)
Judge J3 PIPER, Anke (GER)
Judge J4 CRAINE, Donnie (USA)

Judge J5 BEDDOE, Valerie (AUS)
Judge J6 LINDBERG, Mathz (SWE)

Judge J7 BIMIS, Thomas (GRE)

Rounds : 1,2,3
Judge J1 PETERSON, Gordon (CAN)

1 491.75 SHIXIN Li (CHN)

| Score |
f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1107B 31 3m 85 85 85 9.0 85 85 9.0 8.5 25.50 79.05 79.05 1
2 5154B 34 3m 85 80 80 90 85 80 85 8.3 25.00 85.00 164.05 2
3407B 37 3m 85 75 85 9.0 80 8.0 8.0 8.2 24.50 90.65 254.70 1
4 205B 303m 70 75 65 70 75 70 75 7.2 21.50 64.50 319.20 15
5307C 353m 70 80 70 75 75 6.5 8.0 7.3 22.00 77.00 396.20 5
6 5156B 39 3m 80 85 80 85 80 75 85 8.2 2450 95.55 491.75 1
2 464.85 Troy M DUMAIS (USA)
. Score o
f {Round
Dive DD Level Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1107B 31 3m 85 85 80 85 80 8.0 8.0 8.2 2450 75.95 75.95 3
2 5154B 34 3m 90 90 9.0 9.0 85 85 85 8.8 26.50 90.10 166.05 1
3 205B 303m 75 65 75 80 75 75 7.0 7.5 22.50 67.50 233.55 14
4 407C 343m 75 80 75 80 70 7.0 6.5 7.3 22.00 74.80 308.35 2
5307C 353m 75 75 80 80 75 8.0 8.0 7.8 23.50 82.25 390.60 3
6 5353B 333m 70 75 75 75 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 22.50 74.25 464.85 7
3 426.00 Kristian B IPSEN (USA)
| Score .
f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1107B 31.3m 65 75 70 80 75 75 7.0 7.3 22.00 68.20 68.20 12
25154B 343m 80 75 75 85 75 7.0 8.0 7.7 23.00 78.20 146.40 5
3407C 34 3m 65 6.0 50 75 6.5 50 6.5 6.3 19.00 64.60 211.00 17
4 205B 303m 80 85 80 80 70 75 7.0 7.8 23.50 70.50 281.50 7
5307C 353m 55 55 45 55 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.7 17.00 59.50 341.00 19
6 5337D 34 3m 80 85 80 80 85 85 9.0 8.3 25.00 85.00 426.00 3
4 415.95 Pavlo ROZENBERG (GER)
. Score o
I {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
15253B 333m 75 75 70 80 75 7.0 75 7.5 2250 74.25 74.25 6
2 407C 34 3m 55 55 55 6.0 6.0 55 5.0 5.5 16.50 56.10 130.35 25
3107B 31 3m 85 80 80 85 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.00 74.40 204.75 6
4 205B 303m 70 75 75 75 75 75 75 7.5 22.50 67.50 272.25 10
5307C 353m 80 90 85 80 85 9.0 85 8.5 25.50 89.25 361.50 1
6 5353B 33 3m 55 6.0 6.0 55 50 55 50 5.5 16.50 54.45 415.95 21
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2010 AT&T USA DIVING GRAND PRIX (05706710 - 05/09/10)

DiveMeets.Com

Event Detailed Results

05/08/10

15:59:18 [T

5 413.45 Christopher R COLWILL (USA)

Score

} {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1107B 31.3m 70 75 7.0 80 80 6.5 7.0 7.2 21.50 66.65 66.65 17
2 5154B 343m 75 75 85 85 80 80 75 7.8 23.50 79.90 146.55 3
3407C 343m 65 70 65 6.5 6.0 50 55 6.3 19.00 64.60 211.15 17
4 205B 303m 85 80 80 85 80 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.00 72.00 283.15 5
5 5353B 33 3m 50 6.0 40 45 40 40 5.0 4.5 13.50 4455 327.70 27
6 307C 353m 85 85 80 85 75 80 75 8.2 2450 85.75 413.45 2
6 413.35 Sascha KLEIN (GER)
. Score o
f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1407C 343m 75 75 75 80 80 7.5 8.0 7.7 23.00 78.20 78.20 2
2109C 383m 30 35 35 3.0 35 30 4.0 3.3 10.00 38.00 116.20 30
35253B 333m 80 80 75 75 75 75 8.0 7.7 23.00 75.90 192.10 3
4 205B 303m 80 85 80 85 80 80 85 8.2 2450 73.50 265.60 4
5307C 353m 75 75 70 70 70 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 73.50 339.10 6
6 5353B 333m 75 80 75 80 70 75 75 7.5 22.50 74.25 413.35 7
7 411.10 Aaron D FLESHNER (USA)
| Score .
f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1405B 303m 55 55 55 70 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.8 17.50 52.50 52.50 30
2107B 313m 85 75 80 85 80 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.00 74.40 126.90 8
35154B 34 3m 70 65 75 80 75 75 7.0 7.3 22.00 74.80 201.70 5
4 205B 303m 75 75 70 70 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 21.00 63.00 264.70 16
5 5353B 333m 65 65 65 70 75 7.0 7.0 6.8 20.50 67.65 332.35 11
6 307C 353m 70 75 70 75 75 75 75 7.5 22.50 78.75 411.10 4
8 410.20 Matthieu ROSSET (FRA)
. Score o
I {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1107B 31.3m 65 75 65 75 75 75 75 7.5 22.50 69.75 69.75 10
2 407C 34 3m 45 50 40 50 6.0 45 50 4.8 14.50 49.30 119.05 26
35353B 33 3m 70 70 75 75 70 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 69.30 188.35 11
4 307C 353m 80 80 80 80 80 75 75 8.0 24.00 84.00 272.35 1
5 205B 303m 9.0 80 80 85 80 85 8.0 8.2 2450 73.50 345.85 6
6 5253B 333m 65 65 65 65 65 75 55 6.5 19.50 64.35 410.20 16
9 407.35 Javier ILLANA (ESP)
. Score o
I {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1107B 31.3m 75 7.5 80 85 80 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.00 74.40 74.40 4
2 5154B 343m 75 70 70 80 75 75 75 7.5 22.50 76.50 150.90 6
3307C 353m 70 65 65 7.0 6.5 55 6.0 6.5 19.50 68.25 219.15 12
4 407C 34 3m 55 50 50 6.0 50 50 6.5 5.2 15.50 52.70 271.85 25
5 205B 303m 70 75 75 75 75 7.5 8.0 7.5 22.50 67.50 339.35 12
6 5337D 34 3m 70 70 6.0 6.0 70 7.5 6.0 6.7 20.00 68.00 407.35 11
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2010 AT&T USA DIVING GRAND PRIX (05706710 - 05/09/10)

DiveMeets.Com

Event Detailed Results

05/08/10

15:59:18 [T

10 403.70 Juan G URAN (COL)

Score

} jRound
Dive DD Level Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1405B 303m 75 80 75 80 80 75 8.0 7.8 23.50 70.50 70.50 9
2107B 31T 3m 75 70 75 80 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.3 22.00 68.20 138.70 12
35353B 333m 75 75 70 80 70 7.0 75 7.3 22.00 72.60 211.30 8
4 205B 303m 80 80 80 85 75 75 8.0 8.0 24.00 72.00 283.30 5
5 305B 303m 75 80 75 50 7.0 80 7.0 7.3 22.00 66.00 349.30 16
6 407C 34 3m 50 50 55 55 50 55 6.0 5.3 16.00 54.40 403.70 23
11 400.10 MIN He (CHN)

. Score o

f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1205B 303m 75 80 80 80 80 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.00 72.00 72.00 7
2107B 31 3m 80 80 85 85 80 75 8.0 8.0 24.00 74.40 146.40 8
3307C 353m 70 70 70 75 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.8 20.50 71.75 218.15 9
4 407C 34 3m 50 6.0 55 50 50 6.0 6.0 5.5 16.50 56.10 274.25 20
55353B 33 3m 55 45 6.0 55 55 6.0 55 5.5 16.50 54.45 328.70 22
6 5154B 343m 60 75 65 50 75 75 7.0 7.0 21.00 71.40 400.10 9
12 397.50 Francois | IMBEAU-DULAC (CAN)

| Score o

f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1107B 31T.3m 70 70 75 80 7.0 65 7.0 7.0 21.00 65.10 65.10 19
2 205B 303m 70 65 65 80 70 6.5 6.5 6.7 20.00 60.00 125.10 21
3 305B 303m 70 70 70 7.0 65 6.5 6.5 6.8 20.50 61.50 186.60 22
4 5337D 34 3m 70 75 75 75 70 75 7.0 7.3 22.00 74.80 261.40 2
55154B 34 3m 70 65 75 75 75 7.0 7.0 7.2 21.50 73.10 334.50 8
6 405B 303m 70 70 65 70 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.00 63.00 397.50 18
13 392.20 Nicola MARCONI (ITA)

. Score o

I {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1405B 303m 70 70 70 65 7.0 7.0 75 7.0 21.00 63.00 63.00 22
2107B 3.1 3m 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.3 22.00 68.20 131.20 12
35154B 34 3m 55 6.0 65 6.0 70 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 61.20 192.40 23
4 205B 303m 70 65 65 75 70 75 7.0 7.0 21.00 63.00 255.40 16
5 305B 303m 70 80 70 75 75 75 75 7.5 22.50 67.50 322.90 12
6 5353B 333m 65 70 65 75 70 75 7.0 7.0 21.00 69.30 392.20 10
14 386.25 Yorick DE BRUIJN (NED)

. Score o

I {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1405B 303m 70 70 70 75 70 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 63.00 63.00 22
25152B 303m 65 70 65 75 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.7 20.00 60.00 123.00 21
3107B 31T.3m 75 75 75 85 75 75 7.0 7.5 22.50 69.75 192.75 10
4 205B 303m 75 65 65 65 6.5 6.0 55 6.5 19.50 58.50 251.25 18
5 305B 303m 60 75 65 6.0 6.5 65 6.5 6.5 19.50 58.50 309.75 20
6 5337D 34 3m 75 75 70 70 75 8.0 8.0 7.5 22.50 76.50 386.25 5
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2010 AT&T USA DIVING GRAND PRIX (05706710 - 05/09/10)

DiveMeets.Com

Event Detailed Results

05/08/10

15:59:18 [T

15 384.95 Yahel CASTILLO (MEX)

Score

} jRound
Dive DD Level Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1405B 303m 75 80 75 80 80 85 85 8.0 24.00 72.00 72.00 7
2107B 31 3m 80 85 9.0 9.0 85 8.0 85 8.5 25.50 79.05 151.05 4
3 205B 303m 75 75 80 75 80 75 75 7.5 22.50 67.50 218.55 14
4 307C 353m 70 80 65 80 6.0 50 6.0 6.5 19.50 68.25 286.80 9
55154B 34 3m 85 85 80 75 85 80 75 8.2 2450 83.30 370.10 2
6 5353B 333m 15 25 15 15 15 15 15 1.5 4.50 14.85 384.95 30
16 384.75 Sebatian VILLA CASTANEDA (COL)

. Score o

f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
15152B 303m 70 65 70 75 70 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.00 63.00 63.00 22
2 205B 303m 40 40 45 45 50 45 55 4.5 13.50 40.50 103.50 28
3307C 353m 65 65 65 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.50 68.25 171.75 12
4107B 31..3m 60 70 70 65 75 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 65.10 236.85 14
55154B 343m 70 80 75 70 65 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.00 71.40 308.25 9
6 407C 34 3m 80 75 75 75 75 80 7.0 7.5 22.50 76.50 384.75 5
17 378.70 Michele BENEDETTI (ITA)

| Score o

f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1107B 31.3m 75 80 80 85 80 75 8.0 8.0 24.00 74.40 74.40 4
2 405B 303m 85 80 85 85 85 8.0 8.0 8.3 25.00 75.00 149.40 7
35154B 343m 75 75 80 80 75 75 75 7.5 22.50 76.50 225.90 2
4 205B 303m 75 80 75 80 75 80 75 7.7 23.00 69.00 294.90 8
5307C 353m 25 20 20 25 20 20 25 2.2 6.50 22.75 317.65 29
6 5353B 33 3m 6.0 6.0 6.0 55 65 6.5 6.5 6.2 18.50 61.05 378.70 20
18 378.15 Sergey NAZIN (RUS)

. Score o

I {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1205B 303m 65 75 50 75 70 75 75 7.3 22.00 66.00 66.00 18
25152B 303m 65 70 70 80 75 75 75 7.3 22.00 66.00 132.00 15
3107B 313m 6.0 6.0 65 7.0 6.0 55 55 6.0 18.00 55.80 187.80 26
4 307C 353m 55 55 45 55 50 55 6.5 55 16.50 57.75 245.55 19
5407C 34 3m 60 65 6.0 65 65 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.50 66.30 311.85 15
6 5154B 34 3m 65 65 65 6.0 65 65 7.0 6.5 19.50 66.30 378.15 13
19 374.05 Carlos MORENO ARELLANO (MEX)

. Score o

I {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1107B 31.3m 70 75 70 80 75 6.5 75 7.3 22.00 68.20 68.20 12
2 205B 303m 80 80 85 80 80 85 85 8.2 24.50 73.50 141.70 10
3307C 353m 55 55 45 45 40 45 55 4.8 14.50 50.75 192.45 28
4 407C 34 3m 35 40 40 40 25 35 3.0 3.7 11.00 37.40 229.85 30
55154B 343m 80 75 75 80 75 80 75 7.7 23.00 78.20 308.05 4
6 5253B 333m 60 75 65 7.0 55 7.0 6.5 6.7 20.00 66.00 374.05 15
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2010 AT&T USA DIVING GRAND PRIX (05706710 - 05/09/10)

DiveMeets.Com

Event Detailed Results

05/15/10

08:23:13 [T

20 372.95 Christofer ESKILSSON (SWE)

Score

} jRound
Dive DD Level Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1205B 303m 75 75 75 70 75 75 75 7.5 22.50 67.50 67.50 15
2 305B 303m 70 65 65 70 70 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 63.00 130.50 19
3107B 31.3m 70 75 70 80 70 75 6.5 7.2 21.50 66.65 197.15 16
45152B 303m 55 6.0 55 55 55 6.0 6.0 5.7 17.00 51.00 248.15 28
5405B 303m 65 65 65 65 65 65 7.0 6.5 19.50 58.50 306.65 20
6 407C 34 3m 60 65 65 7.0 65 6.5 65 6.5 19.50 66.30 372.95 13
21 368.80 Eric SEHN (CAN)

. Score o

f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1107B 31.3m 65 75 65 75 75 7.0 75 7.3 22.00 68.20 68.20 12
2 5154B 34 3m 70 65 6.0 80 70 7.0 6.5 6.8 20.50 69.70 137.90 11
3 205B 303m 75 65 70 75 70 75 6.5 7.2 21.50 64.50 202.40 19
4 307C 353m 45 50 45 50 50 6.0 6.5 5.0 15.00 52.50 254.90 26
5407C 34 3m 45 45 50 45 45 40 45 4.5 13.50 45.90 300.80 26
6 5337D 34 3m 65 75 65 70 65 7.0 65 6.7 20.00 68.00 368.80 11
22 363.05 Alexandros MANOS (GRE)

| Score o

f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1405B 303m 70 70 75 80 75 7.0 7.0 7.2 21.50 64.50 64.50 20
2107B 31.3m 65 70 70 70 65 75 7.0 7.0 21.00 65.10 129.60 16
35154B 34 3m 65 65 55 50 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.8 17.50 59.50 189.10 24
4 205B 303m 75 75 75 80 75 7.0 8.0 7.5 22.50 67.50 256.60 10
5307C 353m 3.0 45 40 40 45 40 5.0 4.2 12.50 43.75 300.35 28
6 5353B 33 3m 55 65 6.0 65 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.3 19.00 62.70 363.05 19
23 356.50 Damien CELY (FRA)

. Score o

I {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1405B 303m 70 70 70 75 70 7.0 75 7.0 21.00 63.00 63.00 22
2107B 31.3m 70 65 70 65 75 6.0 7.0 6.8 20.50 63.55 126.55 17
35353B 333m 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 7.5 22.50 74.25 200.80 7
4 307C 353m 3.0 30 35 35 35 40 45 3.5 10.50 36.75 237.55 31
5205B 303m 65 80 55 55 75 75 75 7.2 21.50 64.50 302.05 17
6 5253B 33 3m 55 55 50 55 55 6.5 55 5.5 16.50 54.45 356.50 21
24 342.55 Kirill SIVINTSEV (RUS)

. Score o

I {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1405B 303m 65 65 65 75 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.50 58.50 58.50 29
2 5152B 303m 75 75 75 80 75 75 6.5 7.5 22.50 67.50 126.00 14
3107B 31.3m 70 65 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.7 20.00 62.00 188.00 21
45154B 343m 65 75 65 65 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.50 66.30 254.30 13
5 205B 303m 45 55 50 55 55 55 45 5.3 16.00 48.00 302.30 25
6 307C 353m 35 40 35 35 40 6.5 45 3.8 11.50 40.25 342.55 27
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2010 AT&T USA DIVING GRAND PRIX (05706710 - 05/09/10)

DiveMeets.Com

Event Detailed Results

05/08/10

15:59:18 [T

25 330.25 Constantin BLAHA (AUT)

Score

} jRound
Dive DD Level Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
15152B 303m 80 75 75 85 75 75 75 7.5 22.50 67.50 67.50 15
2 205B 30 3m 45 45 40 55 45 45 50 4.5 13.50 40.50 108.00 28
3 305B 303m 65 55 65 6.0 65 55 55 6.0 18.00 54.00 162.00 27
45154B 34 3m 50 55 45 55 50 50 4.0 5.0 15.00 51.00 213.00 28
5405B 303m 65 70 70 70 70 70 7.0 7.0 21.00 63.00 276.00 18
6 107B 3..3m 6.0 55 6.5 55 6.0 6.0 40 5.8 17.50 54.25 330.25 25
26 321.65 Jack LAUGHER (GBR)

. Score o

f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1405B 303m 70 65 70 70 70 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 63.00 63.00 22
2 205B 303m 40 55 50 50 6.0 55 55 5.3 16.00 48.00 111.00 27
3 305B 303m 85 85 85 85 80 8.0 8.0 8.3 25.00 75.00 186.00 4
4107B 31.3m 60 70 70 75 65 75 75 7.2 21.50 66.65 252.65 12
55152B 303m 75 85 75 80 75 80 75 7.7 23.00 69.00 321.65 10
6 5154B 34 3m 00 00 00 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 321.65 32
27 313.45 Stefanos PAPAROUNAS (GRE)

| Score o

f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1107B 31.3m 75 80 70 75 75 7.0 75 7.5 2250 69.75 69.75 10
25154B 34 3m 55 6.0 55 70 7.0 55 6.0 5.8 17.50 59.50 129.25 24
3307C 353m 25 20 15 25 3.0 20 25 2.3 7.00 24.50 153.75 31
4 407C 34 3m 55 65 55 55 50 45 6.0 55 16.50 56.10 209.85 20
5205B 303m 75 75 70 80 7.0 75 8.0 7.5 22.50 67.50 277.35 12
6 109C 38 3m 3.0 35 25 40 35 30 3.0 3.2 9.50 36.10 313.45 28
28 309.85 Jonathan JORNFALK (SWE)

. Score o

I {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1405B 303m 60 75 70 75 7.0 7.0 75 7.2 21.50 64.50 64.50 20
2107B 31.3m 75 70 65 75 7.0 6.5 45 6.8 20.50 63.55 128.05 17
35154B 34 3m 65 6.0 55 65 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.2 18.50 62.90 190.95 20
4 205B 303m 55 70 55 6.0 50 6.0 6.5 5.8 17.50 52.50 243.45 26
5 305B 303m 10 35 10 15 15 25 1.0 1.3 4.00 12.00 255.45 30
6 407C 34 3m 50 50 55 50 6.0 55 6.0 5.3 16.00 54.40 309.85 23
29 300.30 Oliver DINGLEY (GBR)

. Score o

I {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1405B 303m 75 70 65 70 70 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 63.00 63.00 22
2107B 31.3m 60 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.50 60.45 123.45 20
35152B 303m 60 6.0 7.0 7.0 75 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.50 58.50 181.95 25
4 205B 303m 55 6.5 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 54.00 235.95 23
5307C 353m 00 00 00 00 0.0 0.0 o0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 235.95 32
6 5353B 33 3m 55 65 6.0 65 65 7.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 64.35 300.30 16
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2010 AT&T USA DIVING GRAND PRIX (05706710 - 05/09/10)

DiveMeets.Com

Event Detailed Results

05/08/10

15:59:18 [T

30 291.70 Ramon DE MEIJER (NED)

Score

} jRound
Dive DD Level Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1405B 303m 70 65 70 80 70 70 75 7.0 21.00 63.00 63.00 22
25152B 303m 60 70 65 70 70 6.0 6.5 6.7 20.00 60.00 123.00 21
3107B 31 3m 30 40 40 45 50 45 45 4.3 13.00 40.30 163.30 30
4 205B 303m 60 6.0 55 6.0 65 50 6.5 6.0 18.00 54.00 217.30 23
5 305B 303m 50 70 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.00 54.00 271.30 23
65337D 34 3m 25 20 10 20 20 20 20 2.0 6.00 20.40 291.70 29
31 258.15 Espen G BERGSLIEN (NOR)

. Score o

f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
15152B 303m 40 25 40 50 6.0 55 35 4.3 13.00 39.00 39.00 31
2107B 31 3m 15 20 10 15 40 1.0 20 1.7 5.00 15.50 54.50 31
3 205B 303m 40 40 45 50 6.0 45 45 4.5 13.50 40.50 95.00 29
4 305B 303m 65 70 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 55 6.2 18.50 55.50 150.50 22
5 405B 303m 55 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 18.00 54.00 204.50 23
6 5335D 29 3m 55 70 6.0 6.0 65 7.0 45 6.2 18.50 53.65 258.15 26
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2010 AT&T USA DIVING GRAND PRIX (05/06/10 -05/09/710)

DiveMeets.Com Event Results 05/08/10

14:54:07 EELECTI

Event : Men 3m Springboard (Semifinal A)
Referee : Donald LEAS

Panel Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6
Judge J1 TELLEFSEN, Arne (NOR)
Judge J2 STRITT BURK, Carmen (SUI)
Judge J3 OJEDA, Omar (MEX)

Judge J4 LINDBERG, Mathz (SWE)
Judge J5 BEDDOE, Valerie (AUS)
Judge J6 BIMIS, Thomas (GRE)
Judge J7 BARNETT, Madelin (AUS)

Place Diver Preliminary  Semifinal Final
1 Troy DUMAIS (United States) 464.85 458.05 506.65
2 Francois IMBEAU-DULAC (Canada) 397.50 425.45 426.00
3 Juan URAN (Colombia) 403.70 400.20 448.55
4  Matthieu ROSSET (France) 410.20 381.10

5 Yorick DE BRUIJN (Netherlands) 386.25 355.20

6 Pavlo ROZENBERG (Germany) 415.95 345.55
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2010 AT&T USA DIVING GRAND PRIX (05706710 - 05/09/10)

DiveMeets.Com

Event Detailed Results

05/08/10

16:05:52 =TT

Men 3m Springboard Semifinal A

Referee : Donald LEAS

Panel

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6

Judge J1 TELLEFSEN, Arne (NOR)
Judge J2 STRITT BURK, Carmen (SUI)

Judge J3 OJEDA, Omar (MEX)

Judge J4 LINDBERG, Mathz (SWE)

Judge J5 BEDDOE, Valerie (AUS)
Judge J6 BIMIS, Thomas (GRE)

Judge J7 BARNETT, Madelin (AUS)

Place Score Diver

1 458.05 Troy M DUMAIS (USA)

| Score |
f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1107B 31 3m 90 95 9.0 85 85 9.0 9.0 9.0 27.00 83.70 83.70 1
2 5154B 34 3m 85 85 9.0 80 90 85 85 8.5 25.50 86.70 170.40 1
3 205B 303m 75 80 80 85 70 70 7.0 7.5 22.50 67.50 237.90 2
4 407C 34 3m 85 85 90 80 85 85 8.0 8.5 25.50 86.70 324.60 1
5307C 353m 50 55 50 6.0 55 50 35 5.2 15.50 54.25 378.85 6
6 5353B 33 3m 80 80 85 80 80 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.00 79.20 458.05 1
2 425.45 Francois | IMBEAU-DULAC (CAN)
. Score o
f {Round
Dive DD Level Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1107B 31.3m 75 75 75 75 75 7.0 75 7.5 22.50 69.75 69.75 3
2 205B 303m 75 70 75 75 75 7.0 7.0 7.3 22.00 66.00 135.75 4
3 305B 303m 75 75 75 80 75 7.0 6.0 7.5 22.50 67.50 203.25 2
4 5337D 343m 70 75 75 75 75 70 75 7.5 22.50 76.50 279.75 2
55154B 343m 75 75 75 80 80 7.5 8.0 7.7 23.00 78.20 357.95 1
6 405B 303m 75 75 80 75 70 7.0 8.0 7.5 22.50 67.50 425.45 3
3 400.20 Juan G URAN (COL)
| Score .
f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1405B 303m 80 80 85 80 85 8.0 85 8.2 2450 73.50 73.50 2
2107B 31 3m 80 85 85 85 85 8.0 9.0 8.5 25.50 79.05 152.55 3
35353B 33 3m 45 50 50 45 35 35 45 4.5 13.50 44.55 197.10 6
4 205B 303m 85 80 85 9.0 85 85 85 8.5 25.50 76.50 273.60 2
5 305B 303m 80 80 75 85 70 80 75 7.8 23.50 70.50 344.10 2
6 407C 34 3m 55 6.0 55 55 55 55 6.0 5.5 16.50 56.10 400.20 5
4 381.10 Matthieu ROSSET (FRA)
. Score o
I {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1107B 31.3m 65 65 65 6.0 65 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.50 60.45 60.45 6
2 407C 34 3m 85 80 90 85 80 80 75 8.2 2450 83.30 143.75 2
35353B 33 3m 80 80 80 75 75 70 7.0 7.7 23.00 75.90 219.65 1
4 307C 353m 25 25 15 20 25 15 25 2.3 7.00 24.50 244.15 6
5 205B 303m 75 70 80 75 70 7.0 8.0 7.3 22.00 66.00 310.15 4
6 5253B 333m 65 70 75 70 75 6.0 75 7.2 21.50 70.95 381.10 2
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2010 AT&T USA DIVING GRAND PRIX (05706710 - 05/09/10)

DiveMeets.Com

Event Detailed Results

05/08/10

16:05:52 =TT

5 355.20 Yorick DE BRUIJN (NED)

Score

} {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1405B 303m 75 75 80 70 70 80 75 7.5 22.50 67.50 67.50 5
2 5152B 303m 65 65 65 6.0 65 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.50 58.50 126.00 5
3107B 31.3m 65 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.3 19.00 58.90 184.90 5
4 205B 303m 55 45 50 50 50 55 45 5.0 15.00 45.00 229.90 5
5 305B 303m 75 70 80 75 75 7.0 8.0 7.5 22.50 67.50 297.40 3
65337D 34 3m 55 55 6,5 55 6.0 6.0 50 5.7 17.00 57.80 355.20 4

6 345.55 Pavlo ROZENBERG (GER)

. Score o

f {Round
Dive DD Level Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
15253B 333m 75 70 75 70 70 70 7.0 7.0 21.00 69.30 69.30 4
2 407C 34 3m 55 45 6.0 6.0 45 50 55 5.3 16.00 54.40 123.70 6
3107B 31.3m 65 65 70 6.5 55 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.50 60.45 184.15 4
4 205B 303m 65 70 55 6.0 6.0 55 6.5 6.2 18.50 55.50 239.65 4
5307C 353m 60 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.00 63.00 302.65 5
6 5353B 33 3m 35 45 35 45 50 50 4.0 4.3 13.00 42.90 345.55 6
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2010 AT&T USA DIVING GRAND PRIX (05/06/10 -05/09/710)

DiveMeets.Com Event Results 05/08/10

14:54:07 EELECTI

Event : Men 3m Springboard (Semifinal B)
Referee : Donald LEAS

Panel Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6
Judge J1 TELLEFSEN, Arne (NOR)
Judge J2 STRITT BURK, Carmen (SUI)
Judge J3 OJEDA, Omar (MEX)

Judge J4 LINDBERG, Mathz (SWE)
Judge J5 BEDDOE, Valerie (AUS)
Judge J6 BIMIS, Thomas (GRE)
Judge J7 BRAWLEY, Nancy (CAN)

Place Diver Preliminary  Semifinal Final
1 SHIXIN Li (China) 491.75 488.35 527.80
2 Kristian IPSEN (United States) 426.00 474.75 448.30
3 Nicola MARCONI (ltaly) 392.20 428.25 435.95
4 Sascha KLEIN (Germany) 413.35 425.80

5 MIN He (China) 400.10 415.85

6 Javier ILLANA (Spain) 407.35 382.70
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2010 AT&T USA DIVING GRAND PRIX (05706710 - 05/09/10)

DiveMeets.Com

Event Detailed Results

05/08/10

16:05:52 =TT

Men 3m Springboard Semifinal B

Referee : Donald LEAS

Panel

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6

Judge J1 TELLEFSEN, Arne (NOR)
Judge J2 STRITT BURK, Carmen (SUI)

Judge J3 OJEDA, Omar (MEX)

Judge J4 LINDBERG, Mathz (SWE)

Judge J5 BEDDOE, Valerie (AUS)
Judge J6 BIMIS, Thomas (GRE)

Judge J7 BRAWLEY, Nancy (CAN)

Place Score Diver

1 488.35 SHIXIN Li (CHN)

| Score |
f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1107B 31 3m 95 90 9.0 85 95 9.0 095 9.2 27.50 85.25 85.25 1
2 5154B 34 3m 85 80 9.0 85 90 85 85 8.5 25.50 86.70 171.95 1
3407B 37 3m 80 80 9.0 9.0 85 85 9.0 8.7 26.00 96.20 268.15 1
4 205B 303m 85 85 85 9.0 85 9.0 9.0 8.7 26.00 78.00 346.15 1
5307C 353m 45 45 40 55 50 6.0 7.0 5.0 15.00 52.50 398.65 6
6 5156B 39 3m 75 75 80 75 70 8.0 85 7.7 23.00 89.70 488.35 1
2 474.75 Kristian B IPSEN (USA)
. Score o
f {Round
Dive DD Level Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1107B 31 3m 85 85 9.0 9.0 90 85 9.0 8.8 26.50 82.15 82.15 2
2 5154B 34 3m 80 85 80 80 80 80 75 8.0 24.00 81.60 163.75 2
3407C 34 3m 60 6.0 45 45 50 6.5 6.0 5.7 17.00 57.80 221.55 6
4 205B 303m 80 85 80 9.0 80 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.00 72.00 293.55 2
5307C 353m 90 90 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 095 9.0 27.00 94.50 388.05 1
6 5337D 34 3m 85 85 85 85 85 85 9.0 8.5 25.50 86.70 474.75 2
3 428.25 Nicola MARCONI (ITA)
| Score .
f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1405B 303m 75 80 85 75 75 8.0 8.0 7.8 23.50 70.50 70.50 5
2107B 31 3m 80 80 80 80 80 85 85 8.0 24.00 74.40 144.90 4
35154B 34 3m 80 80 85 80 75 80 85 8.0 24.00 81.60 226.50 3
4 205B 303m 60 65 65 70 70 7.0 6.5 6.7 20.00 60.00 286.50 4
5 305B 303m 70 75 75 80 75 80 75 7.5 22.50 67.50 354.00 5
6 5353B 333m 70 75 80 75 70 80 75 7.5 22.50 74.25 428.25 6
4 425.80 Sascha KLEIN (GER)
. Score o
I {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1407C 34 3m 75 70 75 70 7.0 75 8.0 7.3 22.00 74.80 74.80 4
2109C 383m 35 35 25 35 3.0 35 30 3.3 10.00 38.00 112.80 6
35253B 33 3m 85 85 80 85 80 85 75 8.3 25.00 82.50 195.30 2
4 205B 303m 75 75 70 75 75 75 7.0 7.5 22.50 67.50 262.80 3
5307C 353m 85 75 80 75 75 75 85 7.7 23.00 80.50 343.30 2
6 5353B 33 3m 80 85 85 85 75 85 75 8.3 25.00 82.50 425.80 4
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2010 AT&T USA DIVING GRAND PRIX (05706710 - 05/09/10)

DiveMeets.Com

Event Detailed Results

05/08/10

16:05:52 =TT

5 415.85 MIN He (CHN)

Score

} {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1205B 303m 70 75 70 70 70 65 75 7.0 21.00 63.00 63.00 6
2107B 31 3m 80 85 85 80 80 85 9.0 8.3 25.00 77.50 140.50 3
3307C 353m 85 75 75 80 75 7.0 8.0 7.7 23.00 80.50 221.00 4
4 407C 34 3m 35 30 3.0 3.0 25 40 25 3.0 9.00 30.60 251.60 6
55353B 333m 80 75 75 80 80 85 75 7.8 23.50 77.55 329.15 3
6 5154B 34 3m 85 85 85 85 80 85 75 8.5 25.50 86.70 415.85 2
6 382.70 Javier ILLANA (ESP)

. Score o

f {Round
Dive DD Level Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1107B 31 3m 85 90 85 85 80 8.0 85 8.5 25.50 79.05 79.05 3
2 5154B 34 3m 35 50 50 45 40 45 45 4.5 13.50 45.90 124.95 5
3307C 353m 65 65 65 65 6.0 55 7.0 6.5 19.50 68.25 193.20 5
4 407C 34 3m 40 45 45 50 45 35 4.0 4.3 13.00 44.20 237.40 5
5 205B 303m 80 80 80 85 75 75 75 7.8 23.50 70.50 307.90 4
65337b 34 3m 70 75 75 70 70 75 75 7.3 22.00 74.80 382.70 5
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2010 AT&T USA DIVING GRAND PRIX (05/06/10 -05/09/710)

DiveMeets.Com Event Results 05/08/10

14:54:07 EELECTI

Event : Men 3m Springboard (Final)
Referee : Donald LEAS

Panel Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6
Judge J1 BEDDOE, Valerie (AUS)
Judge J2 LUZ, Edson Fernando Luz (BRA)
Judge J3 BIMIS, Thomas (GRE)
Judge J4 OJEDA, Omar (MEX)
Judge J5 TELLEFSEN, Arne (NOR)
Judge J6 CALDERON, Felix (PUR)
Judge J7 LINDBERG, Mathz (SWE)

Place Diver Preliminary  Semifinal Final
1 SHIXIN Li (China) 491.75 488.35 527.80
2 Troy DUMAIS (United States) 464.85 458.05 506.65
3 Juan URAN (Colombia) 403.70 400.20 448.55
4  Kristian IPSEN (United States) 426.00 474.75 448.30
5 Nicola MARCONI (ltaly) 392.20 428.25 435.95
6 Francois IMBEAU-DULAC (Canada) 397.50 425.45 426.00
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2010 AT&T USA DIVING GRAND PRIX (05706710 - 05/09/10)

DiveMeets.Com

Event Detailed Results

05/08/10
16:05:52 =TT

Men 3m Springboard Final
Referee : Donald LEAS

Panel

Judge J1 BEDDOE, Valerie (AUS)

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6

Judge J2 LUZ, Edson Fernando Luz (BRA)

Judge J3 BIMIS, Thomas (GRE)
Judge J4 OJEDA, Omar (MEX)

Judge J5 TELLEFSEN, Arne (NOR)

Judge J6 CALDERON, Felix (PUR)

Judge J7 LINDBERG, Mathz (SWE)

Place Score Diver

1 527.80 SHIXIN Li (CHN)

| Score |
f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1107B 31 3m 90 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 95 9.0 9.0 27.00 83.70 83.70 1
2 5154B 34 3m 85 85 90 85 85 9.0 85 8.5 25.50 86.70 170.40 2
3407B 373m 75 80 75 80 80 75 85 7.8 23.50 86.95 257.35 1
4 205B 303m 85 85 90 85 85 85 85 8.5 25.50 76.50 333.85 2
5307C 353m 90 90 9.0 95 95 9.0 9.0 9.0 27.00 94.50 428.35 2
6 5156B 39 3m 80 85 9.0 90 85 85 85 8.5 25.50 99.45 527.80 1
2 506.65 Troy M DUMAIS (USA)
. Score
[ Round
Dive DD Level Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1107B 31 3m 90 85 85 85 85 9.0 85 8.5 25.50 79.05 79.05 2
2 5154B 34 3m 85 85 85 9.0 90 9.0 9.0 8.8 26.50 90.10 169.15 1
3 205B 303m 80 75 80 75 80 7.5 8.0 7.8 23.50 70.50 239.65 4
4 407C 34 3m 80 85 90 80 85 8.0 8.0 8.2 2450 83.30 322.95 1
5307C 353m 90 90 95 9.0 95 95 9.0 9.2 27.50 96.25 419.20 1
6 5353B 33 3m 90 90 9.0 85 90 85 85 8.8 26.50 87.45 506.65 2
3 448.55 Juan G URAN (COL)
| Score .
f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1405B 303m 85 80 80 85 85 85 8.0 8.3 25.00 75.00 75.00 3
2107B 31 3m 80 80 85 85 80 85 8.0 8.2 2450 75.95 150.95 3
35353B 333m 80 85 80 75 80 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.00 79.20 230.15 3
4 205B 303m 70 75 70 75 80 75 75 7.5 22.50 67.50 297.65 6
5 305B 303m 85 9.0 9.0 9.0 85 9.0 8.0 8.8 26.50 79.50 377.15 4
6 407C 34 3m 70 70 70 75 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.00 71.40 448.55 6
4 448.30 Kristian B IPSEN (USA)
. Score o
I {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1107B 31 3m 80 80 80 85 80 85 7.0 8.0 24.00 74.40 74.40 4
25154B 34 3m 70 65 70 75 70 7.0 75 7.0 21.00 71.40 145.80 5
3407C 34 3m 70 70 65 65 65 7.0 6.0 6.7 20.00 68.00 213.80 5
4 205B 303m 80 80 75 70 75 80 75 7.7 23.00 69.00 282.80 5
5307C 353m 70 75 75 80 80 75 8.0 7.7 23.00 80.50 363.30 3
6 5337D 34 3m 85 80 70 80 85 85 85 8.3 25.00 85.00 448.30 3
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2010 AT&T USA DIVING GRAND PRIX (05706710 - 05/09/10)

DiveMeets.Com

Event Detailed Results

05/08/10

16:05:52 =TT

5 435.95 Nicola MARCONI (ITA)

Score

} {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1405B 303m 75 70 80 80 80 80 75 7.8 23.50 70.50 70.50 6
2107B 31.3m 80 80 85 85 75 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.00 74.40 144.90 4
35154B 34 3m 75 80 85 9.0 80 85 8.0 8.2 2450 83.30 228.20 2
4 205B 303m 70 80 80 75 75 8.0 8.0 7.8 23.50 70.50 298.70 4
5 305B 303m 70 70 70 70 70 70 75 7.0 21.00 63.00 361.70 6
6 5353B 333m 75 80 80 75 70 75 75 7.5 22.50 74.25 435.95 4

6 426.00 Francois | IMBEAU-DULAC (CAN)

. Score o

f {Round
Dive DD Level Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1107B 31.3m 80 75 75 85 75 80 75 7.7 23.00 71.30 71.30 5
2 205B 303m 80 80 75 75 75 80 75 7.7 23.00 69.00 140.30 6
3 305B 303m 75 80 70 75 70 75 75 7.5 22.50 67.50 207.80 6
45337Db 34 3m 65 80 70 75 75 75 8.0 7.5 22.50 76.50 284.30 2
55154B 34 3m 70 70 65 70 65 7.0 6.0 6.8 20.50 69.70 354.00 5
6 405B 303m 80 80 75 80 80 7.0 8.0 8.0 24.00 72.00 426.00 5
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2010 AT&T USA DIVING GRAND PRIX (05/06/10 -05/09/710)

DiveMeets.Com Event Results 05/09/10

07:54:23 T

Event : Synchronized Men 3m Springboard (Final)
Referee : Donald LEAS

Assistant Referee: Julian KRUG

Panel Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6
Execution J1 BIMIS, Thomas (GRE)
Execution J2 LINDBERG, Mathz (SWE)
Execution J3 LUZ, Edson Fernando Luz (BRA)
Execution J4 TELLEFSEN, Arne (NOR)
Execution J5 OJEDA, Omar (MEX)
Execution J6 Yang, QIANG (CHN)
Syncrho. J7 AZORIN, Daniel (FRA)
Syncrho. J8 PIPER, Anke (GER)
Syncrho. J9 CRAINE, Donnie (USA)
Syncrho. J10 PETERSON, Gordon (CAN)
Syncrho. J11 BEDDOE, Valerie (AUS)

Place Diver Total

1 Troy DUMAIS (USA) / Kristian IPSEN (USA) 424.50
2 SHIXIN Li (CHN) / LONGJI Yu (CHN) 408.96
3 Pavlo ROZENBERG (GER) / Sascha KLEIN (GER) 407.94
4  Matthieu ROSSET (FRA) / Cely DAMIEN (FRA) 389.28
5 Tommaso MARCONI (ITA) / Nicola MARCONI (ITA) 383.34
6 Alexandros MANOS (GRE) / Stefanos PAPAROUNAS (GRE) 378.99
7 Julian SANCHEZ (MEX) / Alejandro Daniel ISLAS ARROYO (M 375.78
8 Terry HORNER (USA) / Landon MARZULLO (USA) 361.47
9 Victor ORTEGA (COL) / Juan URAN (COL) 351.24
0 Yorick DE BRUIIN (NED) / Ramon DE MEIJER (NED) 323.94
1 Jack LAUGHER (GBR) / Oliver DINGLEY (GBR) 318.51

B
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2010 AT&T USA DIVING GRAND PRIX (05706710 - 05/09/10)

DiveMeets.Com

Event Detailed Results

05/09/10

07:54:49 T

Synchronized Men 3m Springboard Final
Referee : Donald LEAS

Assistant Referee: Julian KRUG

Panel Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6
Execution J1 BIMIS, Thomas (GRE)
Execution J2 LINDBERG, Mathz (SWE)
Execution J3 LUZ, Edson Fernando Luz (BRA)
Execution J4 TELLEFSEN, Arne (NOR)
Execution J5 OJEDA, Omar (MEX)
Execution J6 Yang, QIANG (CHN)
Syncrho. J7 AZORIN, Daniel (FRA)
Syncrho. J8 PIPER, Anke (GER)
Syncrho. J9 CRAINE, Donnie (USA)
Syncrho. J10 PETERSON, Gordon (CAN)
Syncrho. J11 BEDDOE, Valerie (AUS)
Place Score Diver
1 424.50 Troy M DUMAIS (USA) / Kristian B IPSEN (USA)
I Score IRound
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8s J9 Ji10 Ji1i1 Avg Net Total Current Place
1201B 2.0 3m 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 8.9 44.50 53.40 53.40 1
201B (B)
2103B 2.0 3m 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 42.50 51.00 104.40 2
103B B)
35154B 3.4 3m 85 85 80 85 85 80 80 85 90 85 85 85 42.50 86.70 191.10 1
5154B (B)
4 407C 3.4 3m 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.9 39.50 80.58 271.68 2
407C (B)
5307C 3.5 3m 70 65 70 65 70 70 70 75 80 75 7.0 7.2 36.00 75.60 347.28 3
307C ®)
6 5353B 3.3 3m 80 80 85 75 80 80 75 75 80 75 80 7.8 39.00 77.22 424.50 3
5353B (B)
2 408.96 SHIXIN Li (CHN) Z LONGJI Yu (CHN)
. Score o
f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ji10 Ji1i1 Avg Net Total Current Place
1201B 2.0 3m 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 42.50 51.00 51.00 3
201B B)
2 301B 2.0 3m 75 80 70 90 85 90 85 80 85 75 85 8.3 41.50 49.80 100.80 4
301B ®)
3107B 3.1 3m 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 45.00 83.70 184.50 2
107B (B)
4 5154B 3.4 3m 75 85 80 85 85 85 80 80 85 80 80 8.1 40.50 82.62 267.12 1
5154B ®
5407C 3.4 3m 55 55 60 85 85 85 80 7.0 80 75 85 75 37.50 76.50 343.62 2
407C (B)
6 5353B 3.3 3m 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 5.0 55 55 6.5 6.0 6.6 33.00 65.34 408.96 5
5353B (B)
3 407.94 Pavlo ROZENBERG (GER) / Sascha KLEIN (GER)
I Score IRound
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ji10 Ji11 Avg Net Total Current Place
1101B 2.0 3m 80 80 80 90 85 85 80 90 85 85 85 84 42.00 50.40 50.40 4
101B ®
2201B 2.0 3m 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 8.8 44.00 52.80 103.20 1
201B (B)
3407C 3.4 3m 65 65 70 70 80 75 70 75 80 80 80 75 37.50 76.50 179.70 4
407C (B)
4 5253B 3.3 3m 4.5 5.5 4.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.9 34.50 68.31 248.01 7
5253B (B)
5307C 3.5 3m 55 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 75 7.5 37.50 78.75 326.76 1
307C (B)
6 5353B 3.3 3m 75 75 75 80 85 80 85 85 85 80 85 82 41.00 81.18 407.94 1
5353B ®)
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2010 AT&T USA DIVING GRAND PRIX (05706710 - 05/09/10)

DiveMeets.Com

Event Detailed Results

05/09/10

07:54:49 T

4 389.28 Matthieu ROSSET (FRA) 7/ Cely DAMIEN (FRA)

Score

} IRound
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Jio Ji11 IAvg Net Total Current IPlace
1101B 203m 75 80 75 85 90 90 90 90 90 85 9.0 8.7 43.50 52.20 52.20 2
101B ®)
2401B 203m 75 75 70 85 90 85 90 90 90 85 85 8.5 42.50 51.00 103.20 2
401B (B)
3407C 343m 70 70 65 70 65 6.0 80 80 75 70 75 7.3 36.50 74.46 177.66 6
407C B)
4 307C 353m 60 50 55 55 55 55 55 6.0 55 55 6.0 5.6 28.00 58.80 236.46 9
307C ®
5207C 353m 65 70 60 75 80 75 75 75 75 7.0 6.5 7.2 36.00 75.60 312.06 3
207C B)
6 5253B 333m 75 75 75 80 80 80 75 75 85 80 8.0 7.8 39.00 77.22 389.28 3
5253B B)
5 383.34 Tommaso MARCONI (ITA) /7 Nicola MARCONI (ITA)

| Score iRound
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ji10 Ji11 Avg Net Total Current Place
1201B 203m 80 80 80 85 75 75 75 80 75 85 75 7.7 38.50 46.20 46.20 9
201B (B)
2301B 203m 80 75 75 85 85 85 75 75 6.0 80 7.0 7.6 38.00 45.60 91.80 5
301B B)
3107B 31.3m 80 80 80 75 85 7.0 85 90 95 85 9.0 84 42.00 78.12 169.92 3
107B ®)
45154B 343m 70 70 70 65 70 65 80 80 85 80 85 7.6 38.00 77.52 247.44 4
5154B B)
5405B 3.03m 80 80 80 80 75 80 85 9.0 90 90 85 85 42.50 76.50 323.94 2
405B B)
6 5353B 33 3m 50 55 50 45 55 40 65 75 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 30.00 59.40 383.34 7
5353B (B)
6 378.99 Alexandros MANOS (GRE) / Stefanos PAPAROUNAS (GRE)

I Score iRound
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Ji11 Avg Net Total Current Place
1403B 203m 85 75 75 75 80 80 85 85 85 85 9.0 8.2 41.00 49.20 49.20 5
403B B)
2301B 203m 85 80 75 75 75 75 65 65 6.0 75 55 6.9 3450 41.40 90.60 6
301B ®
3107B 312.3m 75 70 65 80 80 80 90 75 80 75 75 7.6 38.00 70.68 161.28 7
107B B)
4 5154B 343m 80 70 70 70 80 70 75 6.0 75 75 7.0 7.2 36.00 73.44 234.72 5
5154B B)
5205B 303m 80 75 75 75 70 65 85 85 90 85 8.0 8.0 40.00 72.00 306.72 4
205B ®
6 5353B 333m 75 70 75 70 70 70 75 75 75 7.0 7.0 7.3 36.50 72.27 378.99 4
5353B B)
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DiveMeets.Com

Event Detailed Results

05/09/10

07:54:49 T

7 375.78 Julian | SANCHEZ (MEX) / Alejandro Daniel D ISLAS ARROYO (MEX)

Score

} IRound
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Jio Ji11 IAvg Net Total Current IPlace
1103B 203m 75 85 80 80 75 80 90 85 85 90 85 84 42.00 50.40 50.40 4
103B B)
2 201B 203m 70 75 80 80 80 80 85 85 90 9.0 9.0 84 42.00 50.40 100.80 3
201B (B)
3107B 31.3m 60 55 55 75 80 75 70 70 70 75 7.0 6.8 34.00 63.24 164.04 9
107B B)
4 5253B 333m 60 60 65 70 80 75 75 80 80 75 7.0 7.3 36.50 72.27 236.31 6
5253B B)
5307C 353m 75 75 75 35 35 35 65 6.0 55 6.0 6.5 5.9 29.50 61.95 298.26 6
307C B)
6 407C 343m 50 60 70 80 75 75 80 80 85 85 8.0 7.6 38.00 77.52 375.78 2
407C B)
8 361.47 Terry W HORNER (USA) / Landon F MARZULLO (USA)

| Score iRound
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ji10 Ji11 Avg Net Total Current Place
1403B 20 3m 70 70 80 70 75 70 80 75 80 75 75 7.4 37.00 44.40 44.40 10
403B (B)
2103B 203m 80 80 80 80 75 75 85 75 75 75 7.0 7.6 38.00 45.60 90.00 5
103B B)
3109C 383m 75 85 75 40 35 45 80 65 75 6.5 8.0 6.7 33.50 76.38 166.38 5
109C ®
45154B 343m 65 65 70 85 85 80 85 75 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.7 38.50 78.54 244.92 3
5154B B)
5307C 353m 70 65 75 45 40 45 55 65 55 55 55 56 28.00 58.80 303.72 8
307C B)
6 207C 353m 60 65 70 40 25 25 70 65 55 6.0 6.0 55 27.50 57.75 361.47 8
207C (B)
9 351.24 Victor ORTEGA (COL) / Juan G URAN (COL)

I Score iRound
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Ji11 Avg Net Total Current Place
1201B 203m 75 80 85 80 80 80 80 75 75 85 85 8.0 40.00 48.00 48.00 7
201B B)
2 5331D 203m 75 75 70 70 70 65 65 6.0 55 65 75 6.7 33.50 40.20 88.20 7
5331D ®
3405B 303m 85 85 85 70 80 75 70 80 75 80 7.0 7.7 38.50 69.30 157.50 8
405B B)
4107B 31.3m 50 55 70 65 65 65 70 75 75 7.0 8.0 6.8 34.00 63.24 220.74 8
107B B)
5205B 303m 65 70 70 70 6.0 75 80 80 75 80 8.0 7.6 38.00 68.40 289.14 5
205B ®
6 305B 303m 60 6.0 55 65 70 65 75 75 70 7.5 7.0 6.9 34.50 62.10 351.24 6
305B B)
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DiveMeets.Com

Event Detailed Results

05/09/10
07:54:49 T

10 323.94 Yorick DE BRUIJN (NED) # Ramon DE MEIJER (NED)

Score

} {Round
Dive DD Level Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ji1o0 Ji11 IAvg Net Total Current IPlace
1101B 203m 75 75 75 70 80 75 80 80 70 80 80 7.8 39.00 46.80 46.80 8
101B ®)
2 403B 203m 70 80 75 80 75 75 80 75 75 80 75 7.6 38.00 45.60 92.40 5
403B ()
3205B 303m 65 65 65 50 65 65 75 70 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.8 34.00 61.20 153.60 11
205B B)
4 305B 303m 50 55 6.0 45 30 45 70 70 65 6.5 65 6.0 30.00 54.00 207.60 10
305B ®)
55152B 303m 65 70 65 80 80 80 75 80 85 80 75 7.6 38.00 68.40 276.00 5
5152B B)
6 5337D 34 3m 20 20 35 40 45 50 40 55 75 6.0 55 4.7 23.50 47.94 323.94 10
5337D B
11 318.51 Jack LAUGHER (GBR) / Oliver DINGLEY (GBR)

| Score iRound
Dive DD Level Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ji10 Ji1i1 Avg Net Total Current Place
1201B 203m 80 80 80 85 80 75 80 85 85 80 80 8.1 40.50 48.60 48.60 6
201B ()
2 301B 203m 65 70 75 75 75 80 65 65 55 75 7.0 6.9 34.50 41.40 90.00 6
301B B
35152B 303m 70 70 65 65 70 60 75 70 70 65 75 7.0 35.00 63.00 153.00 10
5152B (B)
4 205B 303m 60 60 70 35 25 45 65 55 7.0 6.0 7.0 538 29.00 52.20 205.20 11
205B B)
5 405B 303m 75 70 75 65 35 45 75 75 75 65 65 6.7 33.50 60.30 265.50 7
405B B
6107B 31.3m 75 75 75 55 65 6.0 45 65 6.0 45 4.0 5.7 28.50 53.01 318.51 9
107B ®)
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DiveMeets.Com

Event Results

05/09/10
07:41:49 ITICTH

Event : Men Platform (Preliminary)
Referee : Julian KRUG

Panel A Rounds : 1,2,3
Judge J1 Yang, QIANG (CHN)
Judge J2 AZORIN, Daniel (FRA)

Judge J3 RIBOT-CANALES, Veronica (USA)

Judge J4 BIMIS, Thomas (GRE)
Judge J5 BRAWLEY, Nancy (CAN)
Judge J6 LINDBERG, Mathz (SWE)
Judge J7 PIPER, Anke (GER)

Panel B

Rounds : 4,5,6

Judge J1 BEDDOE, Valerie (AUS)
Judge J2 LUZ, Edson Fernando Luz (BRA)
Judge J3 FAIN, Kim (USA)

Judge J4 PETERSON, Gordon (CAN)

Judge J5 STRITT BURK, Carmen (SUI)
Judge J6 TELLEFSEN, Arne (NOR)
Judge J7 PIPER, Anke (GER)

Place Diver Preliminary  Semifinal Final
1 German SANCHEZ (Mexico) 473.75 478.50
2 LIN Yue (China) 470.05 530.85
3 Thomas FINCHUM (United States) 464.75 468.40
4  AISEN Chen (China) 456.50 494.60
5 Nick MCCRORY (United States) 437.80 492.90
6 Patrick HAUSDING (Germany) 433.10 417.60
7 Sebatian VILLA CASTANEDA (Colombia) 425.70 452.55
8 Alberto ALCANTARA (Mexico) 418.50 432.10
9 Riley MCCORMICK (Canada) 417.00 432.35

10 Sergey NAZIN (Russia) 405.65 425.60

11 Victor ORTEGA (Colombia) 392.25 399.65

12 Blake ALDRIDGE (Great Britain) 389.75 386.55

13 Hugo PARISI (Brazil) 386.30

14 Kirill SIVINTSEV (Russia) 377.65

15 Christofer ESKILSSON (Sweden) 358.50

16 Franceso DELL'UOMO (ltaly) 342.55

17 Angus COLLOFF (Australia) 336.40

18 David COLTURI (United States) 331.85

19 Marc SABOURIN-GERMAIN (Canada) 331.45

20 Michail-Panagoitis TZIFAS (Greece) 329.55

21 Toby STANLEY (United States) 324.00

22 Rui Carlos MARINHO (Brazil) 310.25
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2010 AT&T USA DIVING GRAND PRIX (05706710 - 05/09/10)

DiveMeets.Com

Event Detailed Results

05/09/10

07:41:08 EPEIEETIE

Men Platform Preliminary
Referee : Julian KRUG

Place Score

Panel A Rounds : 1,2,3
Judge J1 Yang, QIANG (CHN)
Judge J2 AZORIN, Daniel (FRA)
Judge J3 RIBOT-CANALES, Veronica (USA)
Judge J4 BIMIS, Thomas (GRE)
Judge J5 BRAWLEY, Nancy (CAN)
Judge J6 LINDBERG, Mathz (SWE)
Judge J7 PIPER, Anke (GER)

Diver

Panel B

Rounds : 4,5,6
Judge J1 BEDDOE, Valerie (AUS)

Judge J2 LUZ, Edson Fernando Luz (BRA)

Judge J3 FAIN, Kim (USA)

Judge J4 PETERSON, Gordon (CAN)

Judge J5 STRITT BURK, Carmen (SUI)

Judge J6 TELLEFSEN, Arne (NOR)

Judge J7 PIPER, Anke (GER)

1 473.75 German S SANCHEZ (MEX)

| Score |
f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1407C 3.210m 75 75 75 70 80 7.0 75 7.5 22,50 72.00 72.00 7
2 626C 3.310m 75 75 75 70 70 7.0 75 7.3 22.00 72.60 144.60 7
3207C 3.310m 7.5 80 80 80 90 85 85 8.2 2450 80.85 225.45 3
4 307C 3.310m 85 80 9.0 85 85 9.0 8.0 8.5 25.50 84.15 309.60 4
5 5255B 3.610m 75 75 80 80 75 8.0 8.0 7.8 23.50 84.60 394.20 2
6 109C 3.710m 65 70 65 75 75 7.0 75 7.2 21.50 79.55 473.75 3
2 470.05 LIN Yue (CHN)
. Score o
f {Round
Dive DD Level Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1107B 3.010m 85 80 9.0 9.0 85 8.0 85 8.5 25,50 76.50 76.50 4
2 407C 3.210m 9.0 85 85 9.0 9.0 8.0 85 8.7 26.00 83.20 159.70 1
36245D 3.610m 75 65 65 6.5 65 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.50 70.20 229.90 10
4 307C 3.310m 95 9.0 9.0 9.0 10. 95 9.0 9.2 27.50 90.75 320.65 1
5207B 3.610m 95 9.0 85 95 95 10. 9.0 9.3 28.00 100.80 421.45 1
6 5255B 3.610m 40 45 45 45 55 45 45 4.5 13.50 48.60 470.05 19
3 464.75 Thomas C FINCHUM (USA)
| Score .
f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1407C 3.210m 7.0 70 80 70 75 75 75 7.3 22.00 70.40 70.40 12
21078B 3.010m 8.0 80 9.0 85 85 8.0 85 8.3 25.00 75.00 145.40 6
3626C 3.310m 85 80 9.0 85 95 8.0 85 8.5 25.50 84.15 229.55 2
4 307C 3.310m 85 9.0 9.0 80 85 9.0 85 8.7 26.00 85.80 315.35 3
5207B 3.610m 6.0 6.0 6.0 65 65 6.0 6.5 6.2 18.50 66.60 381.95 11
6 5255B 3.610m 75 75 80 75 80 80 7.0 7.7 23.00 82.80 464.75 2
4 456.50 AISEN Chen (CHN)
. Score o
I {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1407C 3.210m 8.0 9.0 85 80 80 85 85 8.3 25.00 80.00 80.00 2
22078B 3.610m 6.5 65 65 55 6.5 45 6.0 6.3 19.00 68.40 148.40 11
36245D 3.610m 55 55 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 55 5.8 17.50 63.00 211.40 16
4 307C 3.310m 9.0 9.0 95 85 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 27.00 89.10 300.50 2
5 5255B 3.610m 70 75 80 75 75 80 7.0 7.5 22.50 81.00 381.50 3
6107B 3.01o0m 85 80 85 80 85 85 8.0 8.3 25.00 75.00 456.50 6
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2010 AT&T USA DIVING GRAND PRIX (05706710 - 05/09/10)

DiveMeets.Com

Event Detailed Results

05/09/10

07:41:08 EPEIEETIE

5 437.80 Nick M MCCRORY (USA)

Score

} {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1109C 3.710m 75 85 80 7.0 85 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.00 88.80 88.80 1
26243D 3.210m 80 80 85 80 85 9.0 85 8.3 25.00 80.00 168.80 2
3407C 3.210m 70 75 70 75 80 7.0 75 7.3 22.00 70.40 239.20 8
4 207C 3.310m 40 40 55 45 40 40 45 4.2 12.50 41.25 280.45 21
5307C 3.310m 70 65 80 70 75 65 75 7.2 21.50 70.95 351.40 8
6 5255B 3.610m 75 80 80 80 85 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.00 86.40 437.80 1
6 433.10 Patrick HAUSDING (GER)
. Score o
f {Round
Dive DD Level Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1107B 3.010m 75 80 80 70 75 7.0 8.0 7.7 23.00 69.00 69.00 13
2407C 3.210m 75 80 70 70 75 75 75 7.5 22.50 72.00 141.00 8
36243D 3.210m 70 7O 70 75 75 75 75 7.3 22.00 70.40 211.40 8
4207B 3.610m 70 70 65 65 65 65 7.0 6.7 20.00 72.00 283.40 10
5307C 3.310m 75 70 80 75 80 75 8.0 7.7 23.00 75.90 359.30 5
6 5255B 3610m 65 60 6.0 70 70 75 7.5 6.8 20.50 73.80 433.10 7
7 425.70 Sebatian VILLA CASTANEDA (COL)
| Score .
f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
15253B 3.210m 80 75 80 75 75 75 75 7.5 2250 72.00 72.00 7
21078B 3.010m 55 6.0 6.0 65 6.0 65 6.5 6.2 18.50 55.50 127.50 19
3626C 3.310m 75 75 65 70 65 75 75 7.3 22.00 72.60 200.10 7
4 407C 3.210m 75 70 75 70 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 67.20 267.30 11
5207C 3.310m 85 8.0 80 80 9.0 8.0 85 8.2 2450 80.85 348.15 4
6 307C 3.310m 75 75 85 85 75 75 85 7.8 23.50 77.55 425.70 4
8 418.50 Alberto ALCANTARA (MEX)
. Score o
I {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1107B 3.010m 75 75 70 65 6.0 55 7.0 6.8 20.50 61.50 61.50 18
2 407C 3.210m 65 70 70 70 65 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.00 67.20 128.70 12
3626C 3.310m 6.5 6.0 6.0 65 65 65 6.5 6.5 19.50 64.35 193.05 14
4 207B 3.610m 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.2 21.50 77.40 270.45 7
5307C 3.310m 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 7.5 22.50 74.25 344.70 6
6 5255B 3.610m 65 70 60 65 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.8 20.50 73.80 418.50 7
9 417.00 Riley J MCCORMICK (CAN)
. Score o
I {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1107B 3.010m 75 75 80 80 75 80 7.0 7.7 23.00 69.00 69.00 13
2 407C 3.210m 75 80 80 75 75 8.0 8.0 7.8 23.50 75.20 144.20 4
3207B 3.610m 60 70 65 6.0 7.0 75 7.0 6.8 20.50 73.80 218.00 6
4 626C 3.310m 70 70 75 75 65 75 75 7.3 22.00 72.60 290.60 9
5307C 3.310m 55 50 6.0 55 45 45 55 5.3 16.00 52.80 343.40 15
6 5253B 3.210m 75 80 75 75 80 80 75 7.7 23.00 73.60 417.00 9
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2010 AT&T USA DIVING GRAND PRIX (05706710 - 05/09/10)

DiveMeets.Com

Event Detailed Results

05/09/10
07:41:08 EPEIEETIE

10 405.65 Sergey NAZIN (RUS)

Score

} jRound
Dive DD Level Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
16243D 3.210m 80 75 80 75 80 7.5 8.0 7.8 23.50 75.20 75.20 5
2107B 3.010m 70 65 65 65 70 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.50 58.50 133.70 17
3407C 3.210m 9.0 9.0 95 9.0 85 85 9.0 9.0 27.00 86.40 220.10 1
4 207C 3.310m 80 80 9.0 9.0 85 85 85 8.5 25.50 84.15 304.25 4
5307C 3.310m 3.0 35 20 3.0 35 35 35 3.3 10.00 33.00 337.25 21
6 5255B 3.610m 60 6.0 55 65 65 75 6.5 6.3 19.00 68.40 405.65 10
11 392.25 Victor ORTEGA (COL)

. Score o

f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
15253B 3.210m 80 75 75 75 75 75 75 7.5 22,50 72.00 72.00 7
2107B 3.010m 70 65 65 65 65 7.0 7.0 6.7 20.00 60.00 132.00 16
3207C 3.310m 7.5 80 85 8.0 80 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.00 79.20 211.20 4
4 307C 3.310m 6.0 65 6.5 6.0 6.0 55 6.5 6.2 18.50 61.05 272.25 14
5626C 3.310m 50 45 45 55 55 55 6.0 5.3 16.00 52.80 325.05 15
6 407C 3.210m 65 65 70 75 75 75 6.5 7.0 21.00 67.20 392.25 11
12 389.75 Blake ALDRIDGE (GBR)

| Score o

f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
16245D 3.610m 6.0 55 75 65 65 7.0 7.0 6.7 20.00 72.00 72.00 7
2 207C 3.310m 40 40 40 45 35 40 4.0 4.0 12.00 39.60 111.60 22
3107B 3.010m 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.50 67.50 179.10 12
4 307C 3.310m 6.5 6.0 65 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 64.35 243.45 13
5407C 3.210m 70 75 80 70 7.0 75 75 7.3 22.00 70.40 313.85 9
6 5237D 3.310m 75 75 80 75 80 7.5 8.0 7.7 23.00 75.90 389.75 5
13 386.30 Hugo PARISI (BRA)

. Score o

I {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1107B 3.010m 75 70 75 70 7.0 7.0 75 7.2 21.50 64.50 64.50 16
2 407C 3.2120m 80 75 75 80 75 8.0 8.0 7.8 23.50 75.20 139.70 4
3207C 3.310m 6.5 6.0 65 6.5 65 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.50 64.35 204.05 14
4 6245D 3.610m 80 75 75 85 75 80 75 7.7 23.00 82.80 286.85 6
5307C 3.310m 35 40 35 35 3.0 35 4.0 3.5 10.50 34.65 321.50 20
6 5255B 3.610m 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 18.00 64.80 386.30 14
14 377.65 Kirill SIVINTSEV (RUS)

. Score o

I {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1107B 3.010m 85 75 85 85 80 7.5 8.0 8.2 2450 73.50 73.50 6
26142D 3.110m 85 7.0 80 80 70 75 75 7.7 23.00 71.30 144.80 9
35253B 3.210m 80 80 85 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.00 76.80 221.60 5
4 407C 3.210m 80 7.5 80 80 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.8 23.50 75.20 296.80 8
5207C 3.310m 40 40 35 35 45 3.0 35 3.7 11.00 36.30 333.10 19
6 307C 3.310m 45 55 45 35 45 40 5.0 4.5 13.50 44.55 377.65 21
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Event Detailed Results

05/09/10

07:41:08 EPEIEETIE

15 358.50 Christofer ESKILSSON (SWE)

Score

} jRound
Dive DD Level Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
15253B 3.2120m 85 85 80 80 80 75 75 8.0 24.00 76.80 76.80 3
2 407C 3.210m 65 70 70 70 75 7.0 75 7.0 21.00 67.20 144.00 12
3626C 3.310m 55 6.0 55 6.5 45 55 55 5.5 16.50 54.45 198.45 17
4 207C 3.310m 55 6.0 6.5 50 55 55 50 5.5 16.50 54.45 252.90 17
5307C 3.310m 45 40 40 55 45 45 50 4.5 13.50 44.55 297.45 17
6 109C 3.710m 55 55 55 6.0 55 6.0 5.0 5.5 16.50 61.05 358.50 16
16 342.55 Franceso DELL'UOMO (ITA)

. Score o

f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1107B 3.010m 80 85 80 80 80 80 75 8.0 24.00 72.00 72.00 7
2 407C 3.210m 60 75 70 75 70 75 75 7.3 22.00 70.40 142.40 10
35253B 3.210m 50 50 55 45 45 6.5 45 4.8 14.50 46.40 188.80 19
4 207C 3.310m 50 45 45 50 40 45 4.0 4.5 13.50 4455 233.35 19
5307C 3.310m 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.3 19.00 62.70 296.05 12
6 6142D 3.110m 55 40 45 55 55 45 5.0 5.0 15.00 46.50 342.55 20
17 336.40 Angus COLLOFF (AUS)

| Score o

f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1107B 3.010m 75 70 70 75 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 21.00 63.00 63.00 17
2 407C 3.210m 80 80 80 85 75 75 8.0 8.0 24.00 76.80 139.80 3
3305C 2710m 3.0 35 3.0 3.0 25 35 3.0 3.0 9.00 24.30 164.10 22
4 207C 3.310m 55 55 40 55 55 45 50 5.3 16.00 52.80 216.90 18
56142D 3.110m 6.0 6.5 50 55 6.0 6.0 45 5.8 17.50 54.25 271.15 14
6 5152B 2910m 75 75 70 75 6.0 75 7.5 7.5 22.50 65.25 336.40 13
18 331.85 David M COLTURI (USA)

. Score o

I {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1407C 3.210m 55 40 50 40 45 55 50 4.8 14.50 46.40 46.40 22
21078B 3.010m 6.5 65 6.0 65 55 65 6.5 6.5 19.50 58.50 104.90 17
36245D 3.610m 65 65 6.0 7.0 6.5 65 6.5 6.5 19.50 70.20 175.10 10
4 207C 3.310m 45 40 45 45 45 35 5.0 4.5 13.50 44.55 219.65 19
5307C 3.310m 80 70 70 70 75 8.0 8.0 7.5 22.50 74.25 293.90 6
6 5237D 3.310m 40 45 35 40 35 35 4.0 3.8 11.50 37.95 331.85 22
19 331.45 Marc SABOURIN-GERMAIN (CAN)

. Score o

I {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1107B 3.010m 70 65 65 6.5 65 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 58.50 58.50 19
2 305C 2.710m 75 75 75 80 75 8.0 8.0 7.7 23.00 62.10 120.60 15
3624B 2810m 6.0 55 55 6.5 50 50 6.0 5.7 17.00 47.60 168.20 18
4 407C 3.210m 75 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.8 20.50 65.60 233.80 12
5 205B 2910m 35 45 35 35 35 3.0 4.0 3.5 10.50 30.45 264.25 22
6 5253B 3.210m 65 7.0 7.0 65 75 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.00 67.20 331.45 11
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2010 AT&T USA DIVING GRAND PRIX (05706710 - 05/09/10)

DiveMeets.Com

Event Detailed Results

05/09/10

07:41:08 EPEIEETIE

20 329.55 Michail-Panagoitis TZIFAS (GRE)

Score

} jRound
Dive DD Level Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1407C 3.210m 70 70 80 75 70 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.00 67.20 67.20 15
2626C 3.310m 45 50 45 45 45 45 50 4.5 13.50 4455 111.75 21
3107B 3.010m 70 75 65 75 70 6.5 75 7.2 21.50 64.50 176.25 13
4 207C 3.310m 6.5 6.5 6.5 55 55 50 55 5.8 17.50 57.75 234.00 15
5307C 3.310m 40 35 45 35 40 45 35 3.8 11.50 37.95 271.95 18
6 5253B 3.210m 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 65 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.00 57.60 329.55 17
21 324.00 Toby J STANLEY (USA)

. Score o

f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1107B 3.010m 65 65 75 7.0 65 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 58.50 58.50 19
2 305C 2710m 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.00 48.60 107.10 20
3207C 3.310m 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 30 3.0 9.00 29.70 136.80 21
4 407C 3.210m 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.00 57.60 194.40 16
55253B 3.210m 70 70 70 70 75 75 7.0 7.0 21.00 67.20 261.60 10
6 6243D 3.210m 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 65 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.50 62.40 324.00 15
22 310.25 Rui Carlos P MARINHO (BRA)

| Score o

f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1107B 3.010m 6.5 65 75 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.50 58.50 58.50 19
2 407C 3.210m 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.50 62.40 120.90 14
3207C 3.310m 45 40 3.0 35 3.0 45 35 3.7 11.00 36.30 157.20 20
4 307C 3.310m 40 25 35 35 3.0 40 35 3.5 10.50 34.65 191.85 22
55253B 3.210m 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 35 55 4.0 6.3 19.00 60.80 252.65 13
66243D 3.210m 6.5 6.0 6.5 55 65 55 55 6.0 18.00 57.60 310.25 17
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2010 AT&T USA DIVING GRAND PRIX (05/06/10 -05/09/710)

DiveMeets.Com Event Results 05/09/10

07:41:49 ITICTH

Event : Men Platform (Semifinal A)
Referee : Julian KRUG

Panel Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6
Judge J1 AZORIN, Daniel (FRA)
Judge J2 LINDBERG, Mathz (SWE)
Judge J3 TELLEFSEN, Arne (NOR)
Judge J4 LUZ, Edson Fernando Luz (BRA)
Judge J5 STRITT BURK, Carmen (SUI)
Judge J6 BEDDOE, Valerie (AUS)
Judge J7 BIMIS, Thomas (GRE)

Place Diver Preliminary  Semifinal Final
1 LIN Yue (China) 470.05 530.85
2 AISEN Chen (China) 456.50 494.60
3 Alberto ALCANTARA (Mexico) 418.50 432.10
4 Sergey NAZIN (Russia) 405.65 425.60
5 Patrick HAUSDING (Germany) 433.10 417.60
6 Blake ALDRIDGE (Great Britain) 389.75 386.55
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2010 AT&T USA DIVING GRAND PRIX (05706710 - 05/09/10)

DiveMeets.Com

Event Detailed Results

05/09/10

07:41:08 EPEIEETIE

Men Platform Semifinal A
Referee : Julian KRUG

Place Score

Panel

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6

Judge J1 AZORIN, Daniel (FRA)

Judge J2 LINDBERG, Mathz (SWE)

Judge J3 TELLEFSEN, Arne (NOR)

Judge J4 LUZ, Edson Fernando Luz (BRA)
Judge J5 STRITT BURK, Carmen (SUI)
Judge J6 BEDDOE, Valerie (AUS)

Judge J7 BIMIS, Thomas (GRE)

Diver

1 530.85 LIN Yue (CHN)

| Score |
f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1107B 3.010m 80 85 85 80 80 85 9.0 8.3 25.00 75.00 75.00 1
2 407C 3.210m 9.0 9.0 85 85 95 9.0 9.0 9.0 27.00 86.40 161.40 2
36245D 3.610m 80 80 80 80 75 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.00 86.40 247.80 2
4 307C 3.310m 95 9.0 95 9.0 95 95 95 9.5 28.50 94.05 341.85 1
5207B 3.610m 95 95 10. 9.0 95 95 9.0 9.5 28.50 102.60 444.45 1
6 5255B 3.610m 80 85 85 80 75 7.5 8.0 8.0 24.00 86.40 530.85 2
2 494.60 AISEN Chen (CHN)
. Score o
f {Round
Dive DD Level Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1407C 3.210m 75 75 65 70 75 75 6.0 7.3 22.00 70.40 70.40 3
2 207B 3.610m 85 85 85 85 90 85 9.0 8.5 25.50 91.80 162.20 1
36245D 3.610m 75 85 80 7.5 80 85 9.0 8.2 24.50 88.20 250.40 1
4 307C 3.310m 80 75 75 6.5 80 7.0 8.0 7.7 23.00 75.90 326.30 5
5 5255B 3.610m 85 85 85 80 85 8.0 85 8.5 25.50 91.80 418.10 2
6 107B 3.010m 85 85 85 80 85 85 9.0 8.5 25.50 76.50 494.60 3
3 432.10 Alberto ALCANTARA (MEX)
| Score .
f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1107B 3.010m 75 75 75 75 70 75 75 7.5 22.50 67.50 67.50 5
2 407C 3.210m 80 75 75 70 80 75 8.0 7.7 23.00 73.60 141.10 5
3626C 3.310m 70 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 55 6.3 19.00 62.70 203.80 3
4 207B 3.610m 80 85 85 85 85 8.0 85 8.5 25.50 91.80 295.60 2
5307C 3.310m 80 85 85 85 85 8.0 8.0 8.3 25.00 82.50 378.10 3
6 5255B 3.610m 6.0 55 50 50 45 50 45 5.0 15.00 54.00 432.10 6
4 425.60 Sergey NAZIN (RUS)
. Score o
I {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
16243D 3.210m 75 70 80 75 75 65 7.0 7.3 22.00 70.40 70.40 3
2107B 3.010m 85 9.0 85 85 85 9.0 8.0 8.5 25.50 76.50 146.90 4
3407C 3.210m 35 45 40 35 40 40 4.0 4.0 12.00 38.40 185.30 5
4 207C 3.310m 85 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 27.00 89.10 274.40 3
5307C 3.310m 75 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 50 6.0 6.0 18.00 59.40 333.80 6
6 5255B 3.610m 85 85 85 85 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 25.50 91.80 425.60 1
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2010 AT&T USA DIVING GRAND PRIX (05706710 - 05/09/10)

DiveMeets.Com

Event Detailed Results

05/09/10

07:41:08 EPEIEETIE

5 417.60 Patrick HAUSDING (GER)

Score

} {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1107B 3.010m 85 85 85 80 85 8.0 8.0 8.3 25.00 75.00 75.00 1
2 407C 3.210m 7.5 85 80 80 80 7.5 85 8.0 24.00 76.80 151.80 3
36243D 3.210m 45 40 45 40 40 40 35 4.0 12.00 38.40 190.20 5
4 207B 3.610m 75 80 80 70 75 75 8.0 7.7 23.00 82.80 273.00 4
5307C 3.310m 75 75 50 70 75 65 75 7.3 22.00 72.60 345.60 5
6 5255B 3.610m 70 70 75 50 65 6.5 6.5 6.7 20.00 72.00 417.60 4

6 386.55 Blake ALDRIDGE (GBR)

. Score o

f {Round
Dive DD Level Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
16245D 3.610m 65 6.5 65 55 55 55 6.5 6.2 18.50 66.60 66.60 6
2 207C 3.310m 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.2 18.50 61.05 127.65 6
3107B 3.010m 70 70 65 65 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.7 20.00 60.00 187.65 4
4 307C 3.310m 6.5 40 50 45 55 50 6.0 5.2 15.50 51.15 238.80 6
5407C 3.210m 80 80 80 7.5 80 8.0 85 8.0 24.00 76.80 315.60 4
65237b 3.310m 75 75 70 75 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.2 21.50 70.95 386.55 5
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2010 AT&T USA DIVING GRAND PRIX (05/06/10 -05/09/710)

DiveMeets.Com Event Results 05/09/10

07:41:49 ITICTH

Event : Men Platform (Semifinal B)
Referee : Julian KRUG

Panel Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6
Judge J1 AZORIN, Daniel (FRA)
Judge J2 LINDBERG, Mathz (SWE)
Judge J3 TELLEFSEN, Arne (NOR)
Judge J4 LUZ, Edson Fernando Luz (BRA)
Judge J5 STRITT BURK, Carmen (SUI)
Judge J6 BEDDOE, Valerie (AUS)
Judge J7 BIMIS, Thomas (GRE)

Place Diver Preliminary  Semifinal Final
1 Nick MCCRORY (United States) 437.80 492.90
2 German SANCHEZ (Mexico) 473.75 478.50
3 Thomas FINCHUM (United States) 464.75 468.40
4  Sebatian VILLA CASTANEDA (Colombia) 425.70 452.55
5 Riley MCCORMICK (Canada) 417.00 432.35
6 Victor ORTEGA (Colombia) 392.25 399.65
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2010 AT&T USA DIVING GRAND PRIX (05706710 - 05/09/10)

DiveMeets.Com

Event Detailed Results

05/09/10

07:41:08 EPEIEETIE

Men Platform Semifinal B
Referee : Julian KRUG

Place Score

Panel

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6

Judge J1 AZORIN, Daniel (FRA)

Judge J2 LINDBERG, Mathz (SWE)

Judge J3 TELLEFSEN, Arne (NOR)

Judge J4 LUZ, Edson Fernando Luz (BRA)
Judge J5 STRITT BURK, Carmen (SUI)
Judge J6 BEDDOE, Valerie (AUS)

Judge J7 BIMIS, Thomas (GRE)

Diver

1 492.90 Nick M MCCRORY (USA)

| Score |
f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1109C 3.710m 85 75 85 80 75 7.5 8.0 7.8 23.50 86.95 86.95 1
2 6243D 3.210m 75 75 80 7.0 75 7.5 8.0 7.5 22.50 72.00 158.95 2
3407C 3.210m 9.5 10. 9.0 9.0 95 9.0 095 9.3 28.00 89.60 248.55 1
4 207C 3.310m 80 85 80 80 80 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.00 79.20 327.75 4
5307C 3.310m 85 85 85 85 90 8.0 85 8.5 25.50 84.15 411.90 1
6 5255B 3.610m 75 75 75 75 75 7.0 75 7.5 22.50 81.00 492.90 4
2 478.50 German S SANCHEZ (MEX)
. Score
[ Round
Dive DD Level Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1407C 3.210m 9.0 85 85 85 85 85 9.0 8.5 25,50 81.60 81.60 2
2626C 3.310m 75 75 75 75 75 7.0 6.5 7.5 22.50 74.25 155.85 1
3207C 3.310m 75 75 75 80 70 7.5 8.0 7.5 22.50 74.25 230.10 5
4 307C 3.310m 85 85 85 85 85 8.0 85 8.5 25.50 84.15 314.25 2
5 5255B 3.610m 75 70 75 75 70 75 75 7.5 22.50 81.00 395.25 3
6 109C 3.710m 75 75 75 75 70 7.0 8.0 7.5 22.50 83.25 478.50 2
3 468.40 Thomas C FINCHUM (USA)
| Score .
f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1407C 3.210m 8.0 80 80 75 85 85 9.0 8.2 2450 78.40 78.40 3
21078B 3.010m 70 75 75 80 80 8.0 8.0 7.8 23.50 70.50 148.90 3
3626C 3.310m 80 85 80 80 80 85 85 8.2 2450 80.85 229.75 3
4 307C 3.310m 9.0 9.0 9.0 80 85 85 9.0 8.8 26.50 87.45 317.20 1
5207B 3.610m 6.5 6.0 55 50 50 50 6.0 55 16.50 59.40 376.60 5
6 5255B 3.610m 80 85 9.0 9.0 85 85 85 8.5 25.50 91.80 468.40 1
4 452.55 Sebatian VILLA CASTANEDA (COL)
. Score o
I {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
15253B 3.210m 65 70 70 65 75 65 7.0 6.8 20.50 65.60 65.60 6
2107B 3.010m 75 80 75 75 70 75 7.0 7.5 22,50 67.50 133.10 4
3626C 3.310m 80 80 80 80 75 8.0 85 8.0 24.00 79.20 212.30 4
4 407C 3.210m 80 75 75 75 75 80 8.0 7.7 23.00 73.60 285.90 6
5207C 3.310m 80 85 85 85 85 9.0 85 8.5 25.50 84.15 370.05 1
6 307C 3.310m 85 80 85 80 85 8.0 85 8.3 25.00 82.50 452.55 3
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2010 AT&T USA DIVING GRAND PRIX (05706710 - 05/09/10)

DiveMeets.Com

Event Detailed Results

05/09/10

07:41:08 EPEIEETIE

5 432.35 Riley J MCCORMICK (CAN)

Score

} {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1107B 3.010m 85 85 85 85 85 85 85 8.5 25,50 76.50 76.50 4
2 407C 3.210m 55 55 6.0 50 50 50 55 5.3 16.00 51.20 127.70 6
3207B 3.610m 75 80 75 75 75 80 7.0 7.5 22.50 81.00 208.70 2
4 626C 3.310m 85 85 85 80 85 9.0 85 8.5 25.50 84.15 292.85 2
5307C 3.310m 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 55 55 6.5 6.3 19.00 62.70 355.55 4
6 5253B 3.210m 80 7.5 80 8.0 80 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.00 76.80 432.35 5

6 399.65 Victor ORTEGA (COL)

. Score o

f {Round
Dive DD Level Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
15253B 3.210m 75 80 75 75 80 7.0 75 7.5 22,50 72.00 72.00 5
2107B 3.010m 80 85 75 75 75 7.0 75 7.5 22.50 67.50 139.50 4
3207C 3.310m 75 7.0 65 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.7 20.00 66.00 205.50 6
4 307C 3.310m 80 80 80 75 75 7.0 7.0 7.7 23.00 75.90 281.40 5
5626C 3.310m 45 55 55 50 45 40 5.0 4.8 14.50 47.85 329.25 6
6 407C 3.210m 80 70 75 75 70 7.0 75 7.3 22.00 70.40 399.65 6
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2010 AT&T USA DIVING GRAND PRIX (05/06/10 -05/09/710)

DiveMeets.Com Event Results 05/09/10

13:53:11 rtrTTe

Event : Men Platform (Final)
Referee : Julian KRUG

Panel Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6
Judge J1 BEDDOE, Valerie (AUS)
Judge J2 FERNANDES, Ana Paula (BRA)
Judge J3 AZORIN, Daniel (FRA)
Judge J4 PIPER, Anke (GER)
Judge J5 PETERSON, Gordon (CAN)
Judge J6 TELLEFSEN, Arne (NOR)
Judge J7 LINDBERG, Mathz (SWE)

Place Diver Preliminary  Semifinal Final
1 Thomas FINCHUM (United States) 464.75 468.40 517.95
2 AISEN Chen (China) 456.50 494.60 500.50
3 LIN Yue (China) 470.05 530.85 490.00
4 German SANCHEZ (Mexico) 473.75 478.50 488.65
5 Nick MCCRORY (United States) 437.80 492.90 478.90
6 Alberto ALCANTARA (Mexico) 418.50 432.10 415.95

www.divemeets.con Page 1/71



2010 AT&T USA DIVING GRAND PRIX (05706710 - 05/09/10)

DiveMeets.Com

Event Detailed Results

05/09/10

13:53:39 =TT

Men Platform Final
Referee : Julian KRUG

Place Score

Panel

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6

Judge J1 BEDDOE, Valerie (AUS)

Judge J2 FERNANDES, Ana Paula (BRA)

Judge J3 AZORIN, Daniel (FRA)
Judge J4 PIPER, Anke (GER)

Judge J5 PETERSON, Gordon (CAN)
Judge J6 TELLEFSEN, Arne (NOR)
Judge J7 LINDBERG, Mathz (SWE)

Diver

1 517.95 Thomas C FINCHUM (USA)

| Score |
f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1407C 3.210m 80 7.5 80 80 80 8.0 85 8.0 24.00 76.80 76.80 4
2107B 3.010m 9.0 9.0 9.0 80 90 85 8.0 8.8 26.50 79.50 156.30 3
3626C 3.310m 9.0 9.0 95 95 95 9.0 9.0 9.2 27.50 90.75 247.05 1
4 307C 3.310m 85 9.0 10. 9.0 9.0 10. 9.0 9.0 27.00 89.10 336.15 2
5207B 3.610m 85 9.0 85 80 80 85 8.0 8.3 25.00 90.00 426.15 2
6 5255B 3.610m 85 90 85 85 85 85 9.0 8.5 25.50 91.80 517.95 1
2 500.50 AISEN Chen (CHN)
. Score o
f {Round
Dive DD Level Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1407C 3.210m 95 9.0 95 9.0 9.0 9.0 10. 9.2 27.50 88.00 88.00 1
2 207B 3.610m 85 95 9.0 9.0 85 95 9.0 9.0 27.00 97.20 185.20 1
36245D 3.610m 70 75 75 75 75 75 75 7.5 22.50 81.00 266.20 5
4 307C 3.310m 7.5 80 80 7.5 80 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.00 79.20 345.40 4
5 5255B 3.610m 75 85 80 85 75 7.5 8.0 7.8 23.50 84.60 430.00 4
6 107B 3.010m 80 80 80 80 75 75 75 7.8 23.50 70.50 500.50 4
3 490.00 LIN Yue (CHN)
| Score .
f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1107B 3.010m 75 85 85 80 75 75 8.0 7.8 23.50 70.50 70.50 5
2 407C 3.210m 95 9.0 95 9.0 9.0 95 9.0 9.2 27.50 88.00 158.50 2
36245D 3.610m 80 7.0 85 80 80 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.00 86.40 244.90 3
4 307C 3.310m 9.5 10. 10. 95 95 10. 9.0 9.7 29.00 95.70 340.60 1
5207B 3.610m 75 80 80 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.8 23.50 84.60 425.20 4
6 5255B 3.610m 55 55 6.0 6.5 55 6.5 7.0 6.0 18.00 64.80 490.00 5
4 488.65 German S SANCHEZ (MEX)
. Score o
I {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1407C 3.210m 85 75 85 80 80 85 75 8.2 2450 78.40 78.40 3
2626C 3.310m 75 75 75 80 75 85 8.0 7.7 23.00 75.90 154.30 5
3207C 3.310m 80 80 85 85 80 75 8.0 8.0 24.00 79.20 233.50 6
4 307C 3.310m 70 75 75 70 75 65 55 7.2 21.50 70.95 304.45 5
5 5255B 3.610m 85 95 9.0 85 85 9.0 9.0 8.8 26.50 95.40 399.85 1
6 109C 3.710m 80 80 95 75 80 85 75 8.0 24.00 88.80 488.65 2
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2010 AT&T USA DIVING GRAND PRIX (05706710 - 05/09/10)

DiveMeets.Com

Event Detailed Results

05/09/10

13:53:39 =TT

5 478.90 Nick M MCCRORY (USA)

Score

} {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1109C 3.710m 75 75 85 75 75 85 75 7.5 22.50 83.25 83.25 2
26243b 3.210m 8.0 80 80 80 80 7.5 8.0 8.0 24.00 76.80 160.05 4
3407C 3.210m 95 85 10. 9.0 9.0 95 9.0 9.2 27.50 88.00 248.05 2
4 207C 3.310m 6.5 65 6.5 6.5 6.5 50 6.5 6.5 19.50 64.35 312.40 6
5307C 3.310m 95 9.0 9.0 95 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 27.00 89.10 401.50 3
6 5255B 3.610m 75 70 75 70 70 7.0 75 7.2 21.50 77.40 478.90 3

6 415.95 Alberto ALCANTARA (MEX)

. Score

f {Round
Dive DD Level Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1107B 3.010m 75 80 75 75 75 75 7.0 7.5 22.50 67.50 67.50 6
2 407C 3.210m 70 70 70 70 70 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 67.20 134.70 6
3626C 3.310m 80 85 80 85 85 85 85 8.5 25.50 84.15 218.85 4
4 207B 3.610m 7.5 80 80 80 80 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.00 86.40 305.25 3
5307C 3.310m 45 6.0 55 50 40 45 55 5.0 15.00 49.50 354.75 6
6 5255B 3.610m 55 55 55 6.0 6.0 50 6.5 5.7 17.00 61.20 415.95 6
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2010 AT&T USA DIVING GRAND PRIX (05/06/10 -05/09/710)

DiveMeets.Com Event Results 05/09/10

16:34:07 CIETTE

Event : Synchronized Men Platform (Final)
Referee : Julian KRUG

Assistant Referee: Donald LEAS

Panel Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6
Execution J1 AZORIN, Daniel (FRA)
Execution J2 LINDBERG, Mathz (SWE)
Execution J3 Yang, QIANG (CHN)
Execution J4 OJEDA, Omar (MEX)
Execution J5 FERNANDES, Ana Paula (BRA)
Execution J6 TELLEFSEN, Arne (NOR)
Syncrho. J7 BEDDOE, Valerie (AUS)
Syncrho. J8 PIPER, Anke (GER)

Syncrho. J9 PETERSON, Gordon (CAN)
Syncrho. J10 STRITT BURK, Carmen (SUI)
Syncrho. J11 RIBOT-CANALES, Veronica (USA)

Place Diver Total

1 David BOUDIA (USA) / Nick MCCRORY (USA) 461.19
2 LIN Yue (CHN) / LIGUANG Yang (CHN) 460.83
3 Patrick HAUSDING (GER) / Sascha KLEIN (GER) 451.14
4 Victor ORTEGA (COL) / Juan URAN (COL) 412.89
5 Hugo PARISI (BRA) / Rui Carlos MARINHO (BRA) 389.79
6 Steele JOHNSON (USA) / Toby STANLEY (USA) 375.39
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2010 AT&T USA DIVING GRAND PRIX (05706710 - 05/09/10)

DiveMeets.Com

Event Detailed Results

05/09/10

16:34:43 [T

Synchronized Men Platform Final
Referee : Julian KRUG

Assistant Referee: Donald LEAS

Place Score

Panel
Execution

Execution
Execution
Execution
Execution
Execution
Syncrho.
Syncrho.
Syncrho.
Syncrho.
Syncrho.

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6
J1 AZORIN, Daniel (FRA)
J2 LINDBERG, Mathz (SWE)
J3 Yang, QIANG (CHN)
J4 OJEDA, Omar (MEX)
J5 FERNANDES, Ana Paula (BRA)
J6 TELLEFSEN, Arne (NOR)
J7 BEDDOE, Valerie (AUS)
J8 PIPER, Anke (GER)
J9 PETERSON, Gordon (CAN)
J10 STRITT BURK, Carmen (SUI)
J11 RIBOT-CANALES, Veronica (USA)

Diver

1 461.19 David A BOUDIA (USA) / Nick M MCCRORY (USA)

Score

} {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8s J9 Ji1o0 Ji11 IAvg Net Total Current IPlace
1401B 2.010m 9.0 85 90 80 95 85 9.0 80 90 85 75 8.6 43.00 51.60 51.60 3
401B B)
2612B 2.010m 9.0 90 90 85 10. 85 95 95 85 85 85 8.8 44.00 52.80 104.40 2
612B B
3407C 3.210m 75 75 6.5 9.0 90 85 90 85 95 9.0 9.0 87 43.50 83.52 187.92 2
407C ®)
4109C 3.710m 80 75 75 85 9.0 90 90 80 85 9.0 85 85 42,50 94.35 282.27 1
109C B)
5307C 3.310m 80 85 85 85 85 85 90 90 90 85 9.0 838 44.00 87.12 369.39 2
307C ®)
6 5255B 3.610m 80 80 80 80 90 90 85 85 80 85 85 85 42.50 91.80 461.19 2
5255B ()
2 460.83 LIN Yue (CHN) /7 LIGUANG Yang (CHN)

. Score o

f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ji10 Ji1i1 Avg Net Total Current Place
1101B 2.010m 95 95 95 95 10. 10. 95 95 95 10. 95 9.6 48.00 57.60 57.60 1
101B B
2401B 2010m 10. 95 95 10. 10. 95 9.0 9.0 9.0 95 95 94 47.00 56.40 114.00 1
401B (B)
35253B 3.210m 90 90 90 95 95 95 90 95 95 95 95 94 47.00 90.24 204.24 1
5253B B)
4 307C 3.310m 80 70 65 80 85 85 75 70 75 80 80 7.7 38.50 76.23 280.47 5
307C (B)
5207B 3.610m 80 85 75 9.0 90 90 85 85 9.0 9.0 90 87 43.50 93.96 374.43 1
207B ()
6 5255B 3.610m 70 65 75 90 85 85 90 7.5 85 80 8.0 8.0 40.00 86.40 460.83 3
5255B (B)
3 451.14 Patrick HAUSDING (GER) / Sascha KLEIN (GER)

I Score IRound
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ji10 Ji11 Avg Net Total Current Place
1103B 2010m 9.0 85 80 90 95 9.0 9.0 9.0 90 95 85 89 4450 53.40 53.40 2
103B ®)
2401B 2010m 85 85 85 85 85 85 75 80 80 80 75 8.1 40.50 48.60 102.00 3
401B B)
35253B 3.210m 90 85 90 80 75 80 80 90 85 9.0 85 8.6 43.00 82.56 184.56 3
5253B ®)
4 207B 3.610m 65 50 6.0 9.0 90 80 80 75 75 80 80 7.7 38.50 83.16 267.72 2
207B ()
5307C 3.310m 80 80 75 90 85 85 85 85 90 9.0 9.0 8.6 43.00 85.14 352.86 3
307C B
6 5255B 3.610m 90 90 85 9.0 90 85 85 90 95 9.0 95 91 4550 98.28 451.14 1
5255B (B)
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2010 AT&T USA DIVING GRAND PRIX (05706710 - 05/09/10)

DiveMeets.Com

Event Detailed Results

05/09/10

16:34:43 [T

4 412.89 Victor ORTEGA (COL) 7 Juan G URAN (COL)

Score

} IRound
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Jio Ji11 IAvg Net Total Current IPlace
1101B 2010m 85 90 85 80 85 80 80 75 85 80 7.5 8.0 40.00 48.00 48.00 4
101B B)
2301B 2010m 80 80 80 90 95 80 90 90 90 95 85 8.8 44.00 52.80 100.80 2
301B (B)
35253B 3.210m 80 80 80 70 70 70 75 80 70 7.0 6.5 7.3 36.50 70.08 170.88 5
5253B B)
4 407C 3.210m 80 80 6.0 80 80 80 9.0 85 90 85 8.0 84 42.00 80.64 251.52 3
407C B)
5207C 3.310m 70 75 75 95 90 90 80 80 80 85 8.0 8.1 40.50 80.19 331.71 4
207C B)
6 307C 3.310m 80 80 80 85 9.0 85 80 85 80 90 7.5 8.2 41.00 81.18 412.89 4
307C B)
5 389.79 Hugo PARISI (BRA) / Rui Carlos P MARINHO (BRA)

| Score iRound
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ji10 Ji11 Avg Net Total Current Place
1101B 2010m 80 75 75 85 85 80 75 80 80 85 75 79 39.50 47.40 47.40 5
101B (B)
2401B 2010m 80 80 80 60 45 65 85 85 75 85 75 7.7 38.50 46.20 93.60 5
401B B)
3407C 3.210m 80 70 75 75 70 75 85 85 80 85 7.0 8.0 40.00 76.80 170.40 4
407C B)
4 207C 3.310m 65 70 65 80 80 75 80 85 80 85 8.0 7.8 39.00 77.22 247.62 4
207C B)
55253B 3.210m 75 75 75 80 85 80 80 85 80 80 8.0 7.9 39.50 75.84 323.46 6
5253B B)
6 307C 3.310m 65 70 65 40 55 55 70 75 55 75 7.0 6.7 33.50 66.33 389.79 6
307C (B)
6 375.39 Steele A JOHNSON (USA) / Toby J STANLEY (USA)

I Score iRound
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Ji11 Avg Net Total Current Place
1103B 2010m 80 70 70 70 75 75 80 85 80 85 8.0 7.8 39.00 46.80 46.80 6
103B B)
2301B 2010m 80 80 85 75 75 75 80 80 75 80 80 7.9 39.50 47.40 94.20 4
301B ®
35253B 3.210m 70 70 65 65 70 65 80 75 65 75 7.0 7.1 35.50 68.16 162.36 6
5253B B)
4 207C 3.310m 555 55 6.0 50 55 40 70 6.0 70 7.0 7.0 6.3 31.50 62.37 224.73 6
207C B)
5407C 3.210m 75 70 75 80 80 75 85 85 80 80 85 81 40.50 77.76 302.49 5
407C ®
6 107B 3.010m 75 80 75 80 75 7.0 85 9.0 80 80 9.0 8.1 40.50 72.90 375.39 5
107B B)
www.divemeets.com Page 272
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